MATA TITTVLENI - DNMHIM TYOMLOITE IXNTET HESIVA — 1L J4N0ld

i




00L" L
080" T
SES L
0TS L
0LF" L
0TS L
COE"L
9E9" L
E¥9° L
ZIE" L
018" L
9LG" L
9Le L
GOLD "0
20L"0E
dNOYD

4

+

casrarrenass s en e s s ANTITH STSSEYD f SS0UIRH
sessartaasaaase s ey outduy ‘deals
ceasaasssssesees oo 03 ABTOM UJOH OTQED
srerrrasase s o s ool 0} AIa3leg ‘arqed
+roorgo3eTnday a3vlTop 0} Jojuwasush fassuauy
cesasiesaaaeescs s cprouajog 01 AI933TH OTqQED
rerececscseproualog 0} Jojof Huriaelg farqEd
saayserd audTT TeuSts [TUOTIDSITd fI0loDuuod)
seeces e BUTaTy SIYITT juswniisu]  SS8UILH
sessesssases e et fQUTITY SATIPADAD f SSOUIEH

frec IOUISAGE 03 UDITAS TTEH SATIDIBAQ ‘aTqud

,,1......uﬂwﬁ= f3ydTT 1TEL ‘318008 puUmR 8TqED

seessscvssqran AT [TREL Y 3@y005 pUE 9TqED

seesssesaes oA asuadT] C 1805 PUE STAQRD

ferrrssssanaas e HANTITH APOE ‘ SEOUIEH
ANVH LHvd

Ig
0E
6o
8o
La
9%
Sg
¥e
£a
F
Ta.
0g
6T
2T
LT
Lax

BES "L
LEBL
FA: R
L5874
LSO L
OTL 0E
a00 0¥
Dag"L
09g" L
08g"L
09" L
08E" L
09g° L
A
9Fc "L
895" L
dIOHD

*

rrerrr e e ATy HuTMAOTH UJO _._N.n.n_..ﬁ._.u

‘paad I23ydT1 JudATI Houd jwag arqeld

‘asng Jda3ydyT aedT) ¥ovg jves farqEd

-esng xeiydrl aed1) jyowqg jeuss ‘arqel

+

atque) JoqudrT Iudt) ¥owg jwag fasng

srerqgdrT quanpledwod SA0TD YD TME

‘paaj JAoMOTH JBUOTITPUO]) ATy ‘aTqed

sresrgatsual YATH LIepucoog farqed

rres e s rnoTSUG], A0 ¢ ._ﬁ-u..ﬂ.E.“..Hﬂ H_WHH_.....“U

srvsssce e cfnpg yaudg ‘T ‘oM ‘aTqED
seresressregnpg yaudg ‘gz CoN ToTqED
sessescs s ognyg gaudg ‘g toM ‘BTqED

*+3nTg yawdg ‘g pur ¢ 'y "oy ‘orqed

“yoord T[EUTHIA] ATqED JUdTIpEal ‘sSsaudel

--..-..._...-...._r+rr-||---u..n—m.ﬂ.—.nﬂ.mam .ﬂHﬂ..m.”-

seeeeeseequipy Supjard ‘3eqo0§ pue oIqEd

JRVH IHVd

MATA ATTIVLISNI - DNMEIM TVIIMIOETE EXNTIT YESIVH — 1= JUNDIL

R

a1
€1
FL
ET
el
It
0T

R I B = " LR T = R -

2

59




MIATA JITTVLENI - DNIEIM TVOMILOETT NV LLVHNYN HEZVHL — 2-L U001




00L"L
0ED'T
(1) CA
S5 4
08g"L
OLF L
015" L
COg"L
SE9°L
218" L
8F9°L
018" L
948" L

"
945" L

GET 0OF
o0L0 08

d10YD

..

rrsraeses s et s s ARTITH STSSTYD  Ssauaey
srresseccssercrse s connogg putduy ‘dealg
srereresesassses s opunosy L1sleg ‘aTqED
seassssassasisessssiygon 03 ABTOM ‘BTQED
rerrressaeesiupyEUs] MO ‘Alvwrad faTquD

*1ojeinday afejTos 01 JOJLIAUSD ESSUIEH
P ----....-.—U.ﬂo-n.u.nom -UH. hlnm.u..u.ﬂm n.ﬂ-.—..ﬂ..m.-.“-

*eerrrepTous(of ©1 J030N HuTliels faiqEd

srrcaayserd JYSTT [eudts [TuUoTioesrd fIoloauuo)

Eeaal

11.......111...M_H._..h._..._____ SATIpISAD nmmﬂ..._.h.ﬂ:
rerscssr s Hurary AT AS01an0] ‘ssaugBy
IOUISADED 0 UYIITHS TT¥Y aATipiaad ‘ayqed

e eeeiaieieiieiieeiaae g
‘3USFI [EUCTIDAATA ‘18N00S PUT ITQED

** 3ye7 ‘doig puw Trwl ‘layso0f pur afqed
duv] juamlsedwo] JEay ‘189008 pUB STQED
rrrrrses quidpl asuasp] f1eyo0g pUER ATqE]

IAVH LHvd

FE

ot

IE

0g

63

82E

La

98

H

e

i

&g

L1

ng

6T

LIy

8 LGk e

acoLoe "t

PES°L " °°

LSgcL 7Y

EFQ°L "

L89°L e

L89°L "

LSl =

0oL 0oE """

Z00°0% CCCC

osg*L T

0o L

QgL '

Q9g s -

1121 R A
eogiL, S

Bas L "7

dNOHD

LI LR R B I A BRI B B R R R B I ) Hﬂ—uﬂm .u.—.-.._.w.“-..—”

1tuoT3oeard pue dolg '[iEl ‘3ja¥oeg puu arqe)

Preresssesssssceiies Surary Apog f SSOUIEH
srrrssscassssasesss Supy FUTAOTE UIOR ‘ATqED
TUrrsreretttt youg jwes Jalydyy Jedt) farqed
....-........-..... mu.._u._.ﬂ.._n.n.—. ﬂﬂ.m-ﬂ.ﬂ_.hu._rm.nH .mm.m-.ﬂ-H.W—.h
Srerssssisseeesees geng yajydyT JESTH CeTQED
Treesiiseseesiies aeng zeyySpT JedIn ‘arqEd
..+1+,,,........“.~..... Ia1ydT 1ed1n fasng
Preseesaasasscre s dupy XOg SACTD ‘UDITAS
trrrredis paag J8MOTH ISUOTIIRUOS ITY 'STQE)
Tremrrrrerest uwotsual YATH CAJXepuocoas ‘arqe)
Prrestissssssssaees Snpg yaedg ‘e o farqed

Tttt Bnid yaeds ‘g puE ¢ ‘p oy ‘arqed
“resesnensasasaees Snrg yoedg fz ‘ON f8TQED
AP o T I £y bl Sniq yaeds ‘T "oN ‘8qED
TrTTTHooTg TERUTWASL S1qe) IYFTTPESH ‘SSOULTH
......................._vvq_.q...u..r_“.MHJ. mﬂﬂv—-ﬁ.ﬂm _...U.mﬁ_.ﬂ.u__
Ceeeasaitaaiasaieee s aangroEay faTqED

IMYN LU¥d

META TITTVLENI - DNTHIM TYIIHLOTTE NYLLVHENYIN HIZVHL — 2-4 TUNDIT

1T

01

AT

61




MIIA JHJOTAXH - HILHVIS TVOIIAL — £-1 THNDLT




¥hE°L "
¥ETL
VEL
¥REL
PPE L
¥eEL
¥EZL s
FE2 L\
o¥e'L
ZPE L
Z¥E‘L
gve L -
geg L -
S95 L

dNOHD

&

++ergreTd Joyouy Rutadg ‘Sury ool 8

cieeasesssgpraq XTpusg fJurads  Lg

s Joyouy Suradg oATIQ XTpusg ‘23uld 9%

+

crr@ATI XTpuag ‘Lo ©f
srsaaacwrnnag fOATIO FE

Tttt 030K ‘BanlEmay  £F

‘3TeH nAYL ‘ ISUSEUMNDOT BT

sresseesanL 3708 IE

srrerccgaqualy ‘ajeid  0F

‘Hutsnoy SAt.ag ‘Tasmod BT

srrrrcaAT] 'TSUTSNOH ST

Aursnol eatag ‘Hutaeag AT

o

reessesssieproUAaTOS  OT

TIEUTWIA], pIOUSTod CJIoyusTaqooT ST

ANVN LHVd AT

MATA THOOTAXT - HILUVLS TVIIdAL

Cog L

BEg L

BZd L

QEE"L

FPES"L

Gog L

¥EE L

P2 L

8Eg L

DEE L

YEE"L

SEE° L

BEEL

gEE" L

10N

Trererrscc o TRUTULIS], PTOUSTOS 3NN

TrUUpnig [EUTEIAL [TOD PIOTL fany

Terepngg TEUTWIAL [TO) PIATd ‘JISUSEAYIOT

HHNOTA

R e B LR T
©ramog 83BTd PUd IojEinuwwe] ‘uid
Ta030 I83.0E15 0} pPIOUSIes feTqED
Peaerees s pnaELIY C ISl SEMA]STIYL
reeres s Rl BULLY | JDUSEA] SOLIYL

seessesespfTuo S}85) JOJON fysnig

sesssssseesssqganIg gojof ‘ Huradg

;reeee-cccccpug zojBInEEWO] ‘83TLd

Fedssasaaaasasaaaaee s 38400 fpUEY

sessssseesssss-ipuBg J9ADD ‘MAJOS

srrsssss s RaRTAR PUBE JIDADD FANN
HNVH Luvd

FI

ET

el

IT

01T

LI

63




-

B

4 4

FIGURE 7-4 — TYPICAL DISTRIBUTOR - EXPLODED VIEW

Gd




- BRI S -y X

r
FIGURE T-4 — TYPICAL DIS‘T,RIBUTDR - EXPLODED VIEW

PART NAME GROUP
Cap, Distributer........... G O BT 5 D R LI I It T ek o O [ ) CTE It 1 L 71 Er o C ER ] £ Ch e T e T7.302
Plug, Vacuum Chamber.,....... G B IO I 0 S o 0 A EEID O [ & e A O R o CiC e O 7.338
Gasket, Vacuum Chamber Plug.............. P S e e e versss  1.338
Washar, Vacuum Chamber ... oo srassossotas o st atsnatbasesodbendiotmdmtinsbnnbsas 7.338
Screw, Vacuum Chamber . ... . ee i snnn st cs et e s sbammsasbasanammdbdasnbdbsnnsrmsadas T.334
o] v ] R e b LT TR B L T R b o 3 T T 1 00 6 0 (o me e e S S iy = B o R e R I A i A 7.338
Lockwasher, Vacuum ChambBor Sor@wW. .....cctcaesestsasanstsanasssmasasasssmsanassnssnas 7.334
Chamber , VaOUM. . o o6 v aa nai s+ 86880658688 888r b0 btsstdsstbaissbatbaniiettaissnsmanis T7.334
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate Lead Screw......svreersarrrarsaasrrassassrasnssrrassnannss 7.310
Screw, Bresker Plate Lead. .. .vcuceeoienoiieeensssssanomsssoionsnstessssnsnsssssssssnss 7.310
Lemad, Breaker PLate. 0 o o i e c me s meiin 5 5 b alaimim m e o ey R Lo T.310
Rotor, DIstribntas . . o e o7 e s a o' asinmism s s o sl s s mjas m(Es n ey s A ePOY e Bk s inia n akatn 2, piwtnl minla o 7.3
Boraw, Cotdem O i Tl ratita s =a s s & & o 5’ a8 & 5mas s 8 8 ae s s walsiata e a Sl R s el el 4 2 a2 5 nlaleriele 7.318
Lockwasher, CondensSer Sorew. ... .ccuissrraaasrsssstasssassssbanisssssss P TP P 7.318
Berew, Breaker PlalB. .o oo es is o a0 om s s50 o b b 18 b6dssasiosidandesassssaninssamnn b T.310
Loeckwasher, Breaker Plate SCrewW......ccccccnceosvmmmmssvnnaasarannsas o o & B e o T.310
Clanp, Broaaker PIATS. ... . osassns dn'sassnsnissssassssssns afsiniafabsielsfalstals olstels s alisls sass T.310
Condenser, Distributor........ .00 aasrsnaannsns-ns o e e L TAE O O OO B T P fn T.318
Point 35et, Breaker....... Sa ke Fessan s e i o e P~ PR At 7.316
Screw, Breaker Polnt. Sell . @ an ot ? oo nan s oahanaamre lore ol mla e ol ale s = n s &ia = o e obsy 7.316
Lockwasher , Breaker Polpt Set Sorew......ccveeinsansasanassanas tesssamsessansesuaas 7.316
Plata, Bras e e et ot slele ata ol el ele o m e ksl o) a s m o s = u = o oin aielanieeiselel latelarsie s o nials ol n/oisa srelels sxale]sls T.310
Screw, Terminal........ HiS o 00 £ o o 0, R TR PR o e iy 1 EE ) L Lo o B RS e o seda 1.300
Lockwasher, Terminal SCrew. . ... ccuecvnesrans PRI 1y 5 b 5 T ) PR = P A SRR e T.300
Cover, ~Terminn ] B Lot e s i e S h e T s b s s s ba b an SANETa A h & B a8 bk SRRl A e & b & B & o= mlelala T.310
Falt, Con aAnd Shaft. . .0 e elaleiarefass et s bs e oness s i sas s ol el e afse s sn s s es=en T.332
Bonp Ring, Com and Shaft, ., . civrrrnsrancsapnnessnnegenesfaliledeinbe e cnsansntatrspensnsa 7.332
Cam and Shaft, L‘Iistribufnr..1 ....... TP TP o oD B &0 COeereie o DEOoos Ak oronannadan 7.338
Spacer «Cam and QAL L. il o o i e h s E e e s e e ks NI R A 8 A ke A e aF W) et vuts 7.332
Spring Set, Shaft and Governor Welght...... ... iiiiimrnaiinisianencincanansnassnnnmaa T.324
Governdr Weight, Drive Shaft. ... ... iiecunniusartssansaassssnanssssnsansnssassassnaa T.324
Shaft, Distributor...... s ivsirresssssrsssssrssnnnsss P T7.324
Thrustwasher, Shaft, UppPer.. .. ccceccivscnacinscssvssnsssnna e 67 3 e R R LR FACIE TN AP R s T.324
Clip, Spring (incl. in Distributor Base ASSemBly) .. ... ...t iureecnronnnreanrcsnnnass T.302
Pin, Spring Clip Pivot (incl. in Distributor Base Assembly).....:ivecenasairernannas T.302
R Tor I Lo e DT e o e i B 5 0 O O O TR I I e 10 0 0 G e 0 B P RO T P T Lo O EL TS 7.302
Bolt, Advance Arm........ B o onen SO e, S i ot e oo e o e 7.308
Lockwasher, Advance Arm Bolt........... Ao O oo aaasen o oo 1 00800408 dnDand ThEd oo D oo o T.308
Flatwasher, Advance Arm Bolt........ B GE ae 0 DO DG A0S 0 o B AL S afal st tes srassses Taa0R
Arti, AdVADCE . ¢ ru o p o s s aios mis o s e s s e e R s b e e R R e kRl kR R Rk kA m B R A ree  T.308
Bushing........... L i Y R D G 25 0 B O L P D RO I R Lo o AR A0 T TR RO PR Ok 0 o S T LD o CRE T 7.302
Thrustwasher, Shaft, Lower........ A O O O e P R T o O P I L i 0 b G0 S S A G0 D T7.324
Pin, Drive Shaft Coupling..... et Y aPebetalsteinin alalnls sie o oiapeis = n slafa s ieteielelatese s ==l alinas dutedatalepate] nieimls 7.330
Coupling, Drive Bhaft.....cccivcamoniieomasessisnsdedsdoessssssissatiodissssssssa T.330
(T ol W o ML s o e e | R e e Ao PR AR o £ e 1 o AR AT BT Sy e 7.302
Lead, Breaker Plate, . ..ocoseccrnascassnananas e e T R gt o 1 R e 7.310
Flatwasher, Breaker Point Set Clip Serew....... PR oy B R R Ol . . .. T.316
Screw, Breaker Polnt Set Clip. .. ..o iiiminiviiiasnisbaniidbbisiiasadsiiiessssis s T.316
Clip, Breaker Poibt Set, .vsecrsssssassinmsarranssssnmnnssssaamssssfadmesinsannssnes T.316

63




} 4

LN

66

=
.‘ - =
e

FIGURE 7-5 — TYPICAL GENERATOR - EXPLODED VIEW




A
BE¥ L
BE¥ L
BIF'L
BEF "L
BEF"L
HEF L
BEF L
g2¥ "L
VERCL
FEV L
PEP L
FEF L
A
ZIV L
2IF L
d10HD

R

R AR IR £}k Y

s Isuteley 83Bld PUd AT Tmalog

cresreciiscsssinny gATad fo319Id

Tttt raleld pud aatag ‘dutaveg

‘{eeg 83eld pud

terereresegrEyg

cerocJuTIEDH al1e[d pud

HAYN LHVd

BATI] ‘ISUTEBIIY

pui aATIg ‘TEas

BATI] ‘“JUTEBIaY

e IaYSEAY 00T

R

Traatag fAa1ing

* ISYSEAN DO
ceereeiany
Ty -
T I9YSEANDI0T
‘nagl ‘atog

R T- % 17~

ot
IE
0E
6&
B
Le
9
Sg
¥
i
o
Iz
e
61
Bl
LT
AT

08k L
00F" L
aip L
Z20F" L
a0F "L
(1] LA
BIF L
ok &
0gF" L
21k L
eIV L
allk L
AN
9EF "L
98F 4
98k L
di1O"D

@ m omomomomomoE a4k

TTT T haR ysn.ag

LR T &

*t ZaYSTEM{ DO
verereesaaany
T
R AT Y |
trrtuTd TaMod
s maang

r..hmﬁmﬂgﬁﬂﬂq

Perceaeepy TojEiTUMOD 81ELd

‘@3E[d puy Jojelnumaol f Sutaeag

‘Ieutelay Juiavag oleld pud Jojelnowo] ' goysEn

T rHUTIESg 834 PUH JOIBINMWWOS fJIaUTEIAY

-....+....-.....-....-..-...-........-..--HD..-.G“-.-.HﬂU.u..-..-.lH_v._H.m.u n.ﬂ:dm

B m o m am mE o om oW R oEoEoEE A WA E EE RS E & A A A

AR Y- -

-.....n...-...;1....-11-......11.1-....-Fﬂz

MATA AHAOTAXE - HOLVHANED TVIIdAL — S-L THNDI4

INVN IH¥d

o1
L !
FI
ET
&l
It
0T

= 8 8 F o W@ B~ o

-
&

687




LEFT HORM and BRACKET

RIGHT HORM and BRACKET
[HIGH PITCH)

FIGURE 7-6 — TYPICAL HORNS

[LOW PITCH]

KEY PART NAME GROUP
1 Secrew, Horn Cable Terminal........ 7.520
2 Lockwasher, Horn Cable Terminal... 7.520
3 Horn Assembly, Right, High Pitech.. 7.520
4 Spacer, Bracket to Horn........... T.520
5 i'_;o'l;:];masher, Horn to Bracket....... T.520

68

Wwmom < o

PART NAME
Mut, Horm to Bracket..............
Bracket, Illorn Mounting, Right.....
Horn Assembly, Left, Low Pitch....

Bracket, Horm Mounting, Left......

GROUP

T.520
7.520
7.320
7.520




- mmm“..h. -.......................-----..m-.u.ﬂ-H.H.ﬂu-m.m ..M-h._n.m— ﬂn..Hnu._ nn-u-..ﬂ..—”ﬁ m.ﬂ
1EC" £ SO ER L R R AR REERT. &1\ .uHQHﬂH_UU UOTTTERSK S EES' 4 1.............................,Lﬂﬂﬁmn M..._..“I LIOH nﬂ.mn—” 2T
TEG L crrtrrrrerrrerrsseccccviigrof fa)ardmo) UOTITEPEN PR EEG'L rrorrrrrrrerrrrsecccccJuipunoan Suty waeg ‘syErd 1T
9ge s ' riENTUIe] [eayp o3 oTqe) FuTMo(g uiey ‘aelng  gF EEG L “TrTrrrrererrsrrransarescecscccANTAcTE WIOH fA0td QT
9EC*L  CTEUTWISL [99UM o} arqe) JUTACTH UIoH ‘JILUSBANDOT ZF rresrrrereese s ATOWAEEY [2AUN UT ATUD PIDTAILE 6
9T FT "ttt rrtrrizEys JEap) JuTasslg o) T99UM AN I TEG L trrrrttrretret ettt tIBUTE]ON UOTTTEPON ‘81vld ®
QFZT BT " ' """ttt reeresaaasses cAUT IODT8 .hﬂ.n_ﬂm_wqu_. 12998 OF IES" 2 R R R R RREY S v 1) (A
£EL L ...................................__...........Mﬁ._...__m.n_.H.u__m ..M._u._”hnmm 6T ..pr.,.,.1.1..mHmHnE0U UOFIIERPeN UT .h._...n:u_ pastaIag g
GEG L CrrtreresssssassasscaaessascsagSnoanTg UJOH ‘aT4®S BT QET'FT “"ttrrrrrrrsrdiisseras s Gnrasaye Hh.__n_.:wmm.m Teeyn o
EEG L CrortUrrrtrrssessesrcrcTaany 0} JUTY WILL CARI08 AT TEg L ""rrrrtrrttrtrtrtUale[d ISUTElSY UCTITEPON ‘IAUTIHIOT ¥
gegt ......................_.........................._.......H.“..H__H_ ._.Hﬂ.—.um aT | - R .........r...r..........._._...............ﬁnw.n.ﬂ.ﬂﬁﬂm.-._.G_._”.HH.HH-NE nmu..ﬂ.nnw M
0E9°L "'t FI0O-IND yo3Tas Judyl [Eudts TeuocyiosaTd ‘uld Ot - R R e L it S LR I QL LA [ F e AL 0 7 o]
gES L "ttt rralerd Sururelay Sury waoy ‘4 T UITA MRIDE BT Prrsrerreree s ralatdme) wOTTTERPSN uT LTud peofadas
dNoO"D INVN Luvd LTH dnoys HAVYN Ldvd Am

MIATA CITOTAXE - S6F ‘36¥ ‘167 STIAOW - WSINVHOIW DNIMOTE NHOH — L-L THNDIL

69



T OOl e eeielafeE el la LRl e AR wicH ‘a3a7dwol UCTTTEPaH 0 ] R S b b R o Jurpunean JUTH uJol ‘8leid 0T
GEg"L Ctc e [EUTWIS] Toouy o3 w.mn_.u.._.-._ m:._"t_.u_.mm_ (TR .k_m_.nu._m 61 Epe syl s elaie e fele e e Re e et e gat e L e | n.-._._”f_n.._u._..m TR "M.ﬂ._..um G
ggo')  CTEUTWIal Toayy 01 OTqED SUTMOTH UJOH ‘JAUSEMYIOT 9T GEG L trrerrrerorcrrrasescsesces s BURAGTE UAOH 'ATqED 8
QET T "TccttUtttttcct(1IEUS JeaD SuTa00ls 03 TASUM TINN LT EERTL LTmrrene e T L trrrrordury urop fHupadg L
EEGrL. cttireemsssainh srecrecrccraayy 01 Jutd WLl fmeang g1 G2 TRE L et i T Jutraals "ATQUASSY Tesum 9
EEQ L vt g EEEEERRETE FhsraEsEE e s e s s wrrl ‘Hury of TEG L rrrrrrereeeses 1oayy ©3 ajafduo) UOI[[EpaK ‘Mados C
oggL "ttt FFO=3n0 yo3tas ydr7 Teudrg [rRUOTIoeLTd ‘uTtd  PI TEG ! L5 e ‘Cf@E3uld JeuUTE}aY uoITTTPeN ‘dAuimooT
EEg-L "ottt frerajuld SuTuTelsy UJOl (M UITA MBIDE £T TEG™L rrrrtrrrotrtrttoesccocccrISUTRLSY USTITEPEN folvld £
et sessssssaanns s s Srrorelal SuTy WIOY nﬁu..m._”ﬁ_. 2T TEC YL o msaichelepehetafapale]=is =ln o ale = olele SlayeRe i ut el & feRedele e el UoOTILEpaK 7
[ o AU RO G LR o e R D LR *rr-godweg Jutd uaey ‘ped 1 Tttt frroccctajerdwnd uCTIIUpaEN ut ATup paoTatas T
dNOED AWVH Luvd Ay dnous ANV Luvd ATy

MITA TITOTAXT - 967 TITOW - WSINVHITW DNIMOTH NHOH — #-1 HHNDIL

8l

gl £l

gl

¥l

T0




OPGELL, =t erereneneni ey socosSupanfpy ‘Supadg By 0FC L > al T Wolaat e
Opa g e et s e 0FS L
QEGTL  ttttrertteresteriaseasiasisiisssesseopunorn fMaasg 2T P I
QpCL .ttt tertrerssssssscaesseiisiiiatqes ‘240878 T DFG-2 "' rreresesceasaginaais
OBG L TTCcUtUttrttrrricccsiispuag o3 IySTTPESH  ‘ieNsEn 0T DPC L  "rrrrresreceaaassiaans
QFG'L  ttrrrrreetessianein R L OFG L rrrrrreseeenn
.............. ATquassy JUIT[PEIH UT 4LTUQ Pa3dTAdas g OFC L " ee=rrsvissasasiisins
dNous JNVH LUvd RS dNOUD

MEIA JITOTIXE - LHOITAVIH TvIOIdAL — §-L THNOIA

M2105 Hurisnlpy weog pafrves ‘iny

............. ERTE N P .un—ﬂu—.m:ﬂ_ﬂ.qﬁ. weag pateas n.__Pm.Hﬂ_m.

17U meag patEas ‘ivas

...... Suty Suiurtisy ‘maaog
........... 3TU[ WEDSg pagEes
creec-SuTutesey weag polues Hury
............ jydripuay ‘Ioog

dRVN LUVd

ol b = "]

i

AlX

71



PARKING and
DIRECTIONAL LIGHT

PARKING

FIGURE T-10 — KAISER PARKING AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT - EXPLODED VIEW
KEY PART NAME
1 Housing, Parkinpg Light. ... ... inaniiiiiiararasnnsnes 00 G OO0 000 E Do oH 5 A I
2 Pad, Parking Light to Grille HouSing........ccuuvuiunnnnnes. 10 DODAAOT NG 08 o0 SaES AR
3 Serviced Only in Parking Light Assembly.....c.oceeacnnnnmnnsnaisscssas A6 D T ) R
4 ‘Cable Assembly, Parking LAght......ceveerasrosrroroncsnararannmansanaassons Fer s
5 Bulb, Parking Light....... aTala 4l e s vzl im abalaleTat e¥alalata tals rrssrmanus I O i VT L P P e T
6" Gasket, LenS....ccveeennnmmens- B OO OO0 O O o B o R £6 0 0 Do GO e e o T o O E
e Tens. ... .. oo onib B oHG S8 DEECGaE O oo Ao coan Do OH A e e an R alaiagalalalelnl ket =ysl=lmis
B Bazal.........icooninas i mm mw miw o w e R B A R B R R MM e T Mo mmE o m e AR LR sersrsasan
9 Screw, Bezel to Body......- B R R m e E s mmm ek e e s B R AR R R R E e e ma s . PO
10 'Screw, Lens Retainer..... e o s AR L A e P L o e g R L e SR A
11 Lockwasher, Lens Retainer Screw..... e e i o S A o A D 0 4 5 5 O e e e W I O
12 Retainer,-Lens...... BB Ero o B e e B L Y e Wial s n in o m e e AR T . Bt O G G S e
13 Sleeve, Parking Light Cable.......cceeecusasrssasssssnananssraransnsnasassnes teseiaa
14 PBulb, Parking and Directional Light......... e ueiimnnnniiiiannennnnssne: Wi o
15 Screw, Cable Bracket t0 Body.......corsimrcnacciirraannorattttrenaeeeeencnneens
16 Lockwasher, Cable Bracket to Body..........ieriiissrsaauattatiattattasascnannnnnas

17 Cable Assembly, Parking and Directional Light.....

T2

GROUP

T7.560
7.5860




{4 T+ < B |

10
11

PARKING AND

LIGHT

DIRECTIONAL

FIGURE 7-11 — FRAZER PARKING AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT - EXPLODED VIEW

PART NAME GROUP
Serviced Only in Parking Light Assembly. .....cocciemerereenannansnanannsns A T T O T
Screw with L/W, Cable Bracket to Bod¥.....cvevennaancssssns P T AT I N T ST oy 7.56G8
Bulb ., cseercnnnnsns efaTalala’s MGn 00 D00 000 CEOOOOO0GE DOCO O BAND O I i N 7.064
Clamp, LenS. .. ... ivcncannsnascrasnsnssnssanse . N R I R It I e 0 et O et 1 T.563
e o e W T, ] G TP S IR I B Ty i o o U U TS s PN I e e P R Pt o 1 (3 5 o 7.563
|3 1 e e e o o A S S e e O O DO B g O n O aO e PR R IR T IO o e s i 1 o e 1 o 3 7.563
Serew with L/W, Lens CLlamp. ... .cuceeennnuanrssoossnsns R AP I T S A G s O B 7.563
Bezel, Lens.......cicuuuueass R T e I I s o R e e e O 5.0 O O 7.563
Aorew, Leng BeEel: .. .uic:oboioneemasnasacsanagnsesamanaanss P e = .7 s B B el iR i 7.563
L T B o e o e b el P P T I e e o e e O o BT O D o O 7.568
Cable ARSemb LR v oieia o e eiataiaie o e s mnlahe s minisiafe s niog viebals beaiatnre imialesat elelule o o st sjntats alelotaie ateln rielate o F 7.568

73



TAILLIGHT, STOPLIGHT ANMD DIRECTIONAL
; LIGHT (LEFT SHOWN|

r
FIGURE 7-12 — KAISER TAIL, STOP AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT - EXFLODED VIEW
KEY PART NAME GROUP
1 Pad, Tail Light Mounting, Left.. ... ...t iainsmsnsrianannnssssrocenns taw e T.a70
b e TRl 1ot [ 1 (T B 1= o TP 7.871
3 Loclkwasher, Housing Retadner...... ... it iimm et e et annnmneesnnsmnns 7.571 }
T L ol e TR o i P S 7.5871 ' ”
D Housing....... . T alela eYarialasibedeln e . e Hials eledufatata ki winlelalate e mfmimlata e lef e erarsta elelels . T.871
S 1 o W AT a N Bk ek ETH 4 R R R R B R E F R R R R E G kA AL e R AR S et e e 7.574
P G B 1 ] e e e 1= e eTimim m = mmmifem mimlmla nimim = = mlm e hfim m e mrim m o m o alm Lo mpa [ om | mim e T.572 ‘F
8 Lens, Left. . ... ..., ararelalatninte efel et el ke mimlaa e ha n el a]l sl stela G OCEEONG &0 D L OO0 GO SO 00 & o S e . T.972
9 Body Assembly, Left....... o i e PR g L S A T o A 7.571 1
A0S Retadner, BelleX LEBME. .. ccous et ot ictbannisesteissds bt setssssesnoseesstobdosstsansss T.572 I
1l Gasket, Reflex LN, . cnscice v ssnnmnrasssnnmmasisssdtntan T e T falala o e 7.872
TR TRy Ty E T B, o e T e I TR T RS L R o - R e | ATt | 5 . Rt 7.572
13 %cmv.r, Hefle:cLensRctainer..........................._ ............................. 7.5972
14 Sleeve, Cable Terminal........ .. .o ror-ns PR S S N SR e T iy o e e 7.576
15 Cable Asgembly, Left.......... ] o FreEeAsesstasresmeerasanaaaa s OO D cialeir | T8
.




TAILLIGHT, STOPLIGHT AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT (LEFT SHOWN)

FIGURE 7-13 — FRAZER TAIL, STOP AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT - EXPLODED VIEW

KEY PART NAME
1 Pad, MOUnting. ... ..o rsvrrnvnnnnoaens T IR O e ErA e DTy T Crr PR D T ettt 1 R S,
2 Servow With LW, Sockel PLREE. i/ e e ee s cm e on s nrrsss e one s e s e RS
3 Plate, Tall and Stop Light S0CKET. .. .uueeuvnnrrisnonnernnnnnsses AT R P & Lo e ¢
4 Cable Assembly, Tail and Stop Light...... B i o LI e I R T P T T L PR D T e o e B
8 Bulbk, Tall and BbopeLight . L e il e i e e s i B L R e
6 Gasket, Tail and Stop Light LeAS. .. .00 veeeeee.ns AP e L o e ¥ mia s a abalale pelefetle ais(oks Eale
7 Lens, Tall and Stop Light. .. oo ienncnrrersnrosoncnrnrons R L han B G o 0T
8 DServiced Only in Tail Light ASSembBLY. ... vr e e ee s s omnesnssnnnse e,
9 Lens, Directional Light.......... Bieta 4 B lulmlulatata tnalatalal sEets ' bl ui s aninn (s RN, BN e e o o .

10 Gasket, Directional Light Lens........occeseres. “rEaE ke wlainia a o aTais e [sEriars PP

11 Bulbk, Directional Light..... PP T 1 B e wmm et es e E ke m s s s

12 Cable Assembly, Directional Light..... it oo O D T I 00 o S e PR R A B o £ 1

13 Plate, Directional Light SooKet. ... .v.vnn s et ermarneeesssnonrnnnnns CRT O B e 1 [ A5

14 =Sleeve, Tail, Stop and Directional Cable....... O 0 8.8 D PRI Rt e R B A O

Ta

GROUP
7.570
7.576
7.576
7.576
7.574
7.572
7.572




BODY STYLES
)
FIGURE PART FUESHERE I
GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS =12z 3
NUMBER MUMBER g|Z|18|3)|8
a1 [w) = =1 —
1 [2fafs]s
7.222 - STARTING MOTOR
1-1=128 | Starting Motor.....c.aenvanunvsss 000000 CERE 204753 | All 1) 1| 1| 1| 1
Bolt, 7/16"-14 x 1 174" Ax. Hd...ocvecannna 265 | All 2 2| 2| zf 2
Lockwasher, 7/16" Med.........cccoeeennnns a0 193 | All 21 2 21 2| =2
Nut, Terminal........ccaci o amannnnnnnnnnss 201426 | A1l 1 1] 1] 1} 1
Lockwasher.......cceuuue-sx Rt atel=tnim = = mm i a 201402 | All | 1} 1} 1] 1
7.224 - STARTING MOTOR ARMATURE
T-3=23| Armature.......cccesaaasscannnnn T 201412 | All ij 1| 1| 1| 1
7-3-8| Thrustwasher, 1/64" Thick......vevuvnnavnrres 201415 | All *| ¥ *| =] =*
7=3-8| Thrustwasher, 1/32" Thick...... 6 GO T Al 201414 | A1l w)| x| *=| *]| =*
7-3-8| Thrustwasher, 3/64" Thick...... ] Eh D P C i o 201416 | All * | *| x| =*
7=3=7| Thrustwasher...... Y e e T ul s Ta e s n 5 mim,m i b B NEE eeres | 201413 | All 1| 1) 1] 1] 1
7.228 - STARTING MOTOR FIELD COIL
TERMINAL STUD
T=3=12 | Loclwasher, 5/16" .. ...cocecninnarnnnrsnnrses ... | 201402 | A11 21 21 2] 2] 2
T=-3=-13 | Hut, 5/16"=24 Hx............. B o R 201401 | A11 21 2§ 2] 2] 2
7.234 - STARTING MOTOR COMMUTATOR END
PLATE
T-3-4| Plate (incl. Brush Spring)l... ... ununns 201403 | A1l 1] 1| 1| 1] 1
T=3=10| Dowel Pif...ccourevvsasns CHTAC TS A TN e G ARD S 6 201404 | A1l 21 21 2| 2 2
7-3-21 TR A i B s o oo L eI O 6 O B I 0 B L T 2014057 All 2| z| 2| 2| 2
T-3-22 lockwesher , L/4" . ... cceeinnnnsacnss sesenas | 200975 [ ALL 2| 2] 2| 2| 2
T7.236 - STARTING MOTOR BRUSH SET
R A EBrughE Zat . . . o e s ie aiaie e s feam s e 201406 | A1l 1) 1| 1| 1| 2
‘?_-3-11 Screw, No. 10-32 x 7/716" Fl. Hd. Sl........ 201408 | A1l 21 2 2| 2] 2
Ted=5| Spring.. ... cvcuuans B P e Fer W I e a ot mre fabs . | 201407 | A1L 4| 4| 4] 4] 4
7.238 - STARTING MOTOR COVER BAND
T-A_83 | BEOd. - .« . v st sssrmscnnssnnmmmnssarsasssssssnan 201409 | A1l 1( 1) 11 1| 1
T=3-2 Screw, No. _1.5—32 x 1 1/2" Rd. Hd. 81....... 201410 | A1l 1( 1§ 1{ 1] 1
T=3=1 Nut, No. 10=32 8. scnavsnnsnnnnnarsas ceae | 201411 | ALl 1| 1] 1| 1] 1
7.240 - STARTING MOTOR CENTER PLATE
7=3-20 | Plate (incl. Bearing)....ccciicenmnnnnrssans . | 201417 | ALl 1) 1| 1| 1} 1
7.242 - STARTING MOTOR DRIVE HOUSING
T=3-1B | HoOuSInE . s+ 1 s cenosnns e sesannannsnssssnsss sesa | 201421 | All (1) 1] 1] 1
T-3=19 T o e e et (e I R S e L e 201422 | A11 1( 1) 1{ 1] 1
T=3=17 | Bearing.....: mleTagalal=Teye ehels o atee e nie =, mjulnimgatahulatelnal=lats 201423 | A1l 11| 11 1
7.244 - STARTING MOTOR BENDIX DRIVE
7=3-24 | Bendix Drive Complete. ....cciiiiiunnnnnncnasns 201418 | A1l 1] 1) 1} 1] 1
T-3-25 Key, 5/32" x 5/8" Woodruff No. 6........... 201420 | A1l 1] 1] 1} 1] 1
e e || TR T S o o AR RS b R Rt e T T O e 201419 | 411 1| 1] 1] 1] 1
T=3-26 | Plate, Spring ARBChOr ... . ccessssssccsasancann 206272 | All 2| 2121 2] 2
* As required t For Compenent Parts SEE Group 60.7
76
e R




BODY STYLES
=z
FIGURE PART F z -
PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS Slae|Z2lz|2
MUMBER GROUFR, E on SCRIPTI NUMBER EL o E 5|E|8
+ o5 |52
1 2 3 5 &
T.244 - STARTING MUTD]@’BE_!NDI}E DRIVE (Cont'd)
7-3-28 LOCE RADIE 4 s Farfe e[l slalaks #a ala o w2 aie ara abe oo i 208273 | A1l 1 1) 1} 1] 1
7.265 - STARTING MOTOR SOLENOID
Ted=lbl] Solamodd. .o . e i ineae e nsseae B 204752 | A1l 1| 1) 1] 1| 1
Screw, No. 12-14 x 5/8" Pan. Hd 51. 497 | 411 2| 2] 2| 2| 2
7-3-14 | Nut, Terminal, 5/16"-24 HX......00vvcnunonnns 201426 | A1l 21 2| 2| 2|2
7-3-15 Lockwasher, S/16". ... . ...0urinenrennnsnnnsn 201402 | Al1 2( 2] 2| 2| =
Nut, Terminal, No. 10-32 Hx....... AEhE e n o d oo 201450 | A1 1] 1) 1) 1| 1
Lockwasher , Ho. 10.....0eue s onnnnennennn 200978 | A1l 1 1)1] 1| 1
7-3-9 | Cable (to Starter Motor)..........ueveve.onn. 204858 | All (1] 1] 1] 2
T.270 - STARTING SWITCH (PUSH BUTTON)
19-1-23 | Switch (on Inst. Board)........... PR s e 201464 [ A11 1] 1)1 1|1
Lockwasher, 5/8" Int. Tooth........00vnens. 308 | All 11| 1] 1|1
L s 1 o e s 201465 [ All 1) 1)1 1|1
Hut', OQuter {(Chrome)..... Y B o T T O ) i 201927 | A11 1 1)1 1(1
Screw, Terminal, No. 8-32 x 1/2" Rd, Hd Cr. .
e T o SRR T i e tals prcaaf aors 357 | All 22| 2|22
Lockwasher, Ho. 8..........c.iitvivnnnnnn.. | 201356 | A11 2|l 2|2 z]| =2
7.300 - DISTRIBUTOR
1-1-8 | DEmtrdbutor. oo vy e e res ss e mas e e rnnsnsn 204757 | A1l 1|lr|1f1f1
Bolt with L/W, 1/4"_.20 x sfa" Hx, Hd....... 206334 | A1l 1f1|1f|1]12
Flatwasher, 1/ Sm. .. .......ececoooeunnn.. 243 | a11 1| 1| 22
T7-4=23 | Serew, Terminal............ B I O A O LI B ot 1 8 £ 200977 | A1l ij1)]1])1§1
T-4-24 Lockwasher..,.....co0u0. oL PSS e L 200978 | All 1({1]1f1]1
7.302 - DISTRIBUTCOR CAD
Todal [CRB o iwronenamnnss B e e 1 o TR RO I 200970 | A1l 11111
Plug (Rubber)... ceveeeeeess . . 200971 |All 1j1|1(1|a
T=d_BEEiBagalel 8 = e e e 200937 | A1l 1f1f{1]|1}1
T-4-41 | Bushing B e Do O AC e 200938 | All 2|2|2|(2]| 2
T=4=A50 00 Ters et o R e T 200941 | A1 Ll1]2]1]1
T ] A o i AT I okt CHERE N M P B Ao AL F A 200940 (A11 1l1j1]1]1
7.308 - DISTRIBUTOR ADVANCE ARM
e T e By = A e e e e e 200972 [All 1f1]1fz1]|1
T-4-37 Bolt, 1/4"-20 x 5/8" Hx. Hd................ 200973 | All 1(1j1f1)1
7-4-39 Flatwasher, 1/4"..........00004s Goresit oo & o 200974 |Al1 11|11}
T-4-38 Lockwagher , /40 oy mEm e, 200975 A1l n I 0 5 1 [ T 1
7.310 - DISTRIBUTOR BREAKER PLATE
T-4-22 [ Plate Complate. .. .u.u.' oy rnerreeorsssnnssnnn., 204758 |Al1l 1j1f2]1]12
T-4-15 Screw, No, 10-32 x 5{15" Fil. Hd. Bl.:.%.... 200950 (A1l 2|z2|2|2]|2
T=da1B Lockwasher , No. 10.............. i B el 2004651 |A11 z2|2|z2|2|=
T-4-17 Clamp, Upper Plate......cc..ienincncenssren 200952 |All z2|2|2z2]|=
7-4-46 |Lead (incl. TerminalsS)....uovevnrncvnneensnnn. 204030 |AlL 1|(1§1f1]1
7-4-11 | Lead (inel. Terminals)..........o.o.n.. A o 200961 | A1l 111 f1]1
T-4-10 Screw, No, 6-32 x 5/32" Fil. Hd. S51........ 200852 [ Al 313|3|3|3

7T




BODY STYLES
=
FIGURE PART g E "
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIFTION MO DELS Bl ZlE| X
NUMBER NUMBER slZ|2|5|%
- |o|=|5]| 2
HEIEREE
7.310 - DISTRIBUTOR BREAKER PLATE (Cont'd.)
. T-4-8 Lockwasher, Ho. B....uuriverornnnnnernsnnn 204031 | A1l 3| 3| 3] 3| 3
. 7-4-25| Cover, Terminal Slot......... ... cccvavinrnrann 2009864 | All 1| 1| 1| 1} 1
7.316 - DISTRIBUTOR BREAKER POINT SET
T-4-19 | Podnt Set. ... ..o eriiinarnaiiinean 200953 | All 1| 1) 1} 1| 1
7-4-20 Serew, No., 8-32 x 3/716" Fil. Hd. 51........ 200855 | All i) 1| 1| 1| 1
T-4-21 Lockwasher, No. B...........+ N Dot B A0 BT G 200856 | All 1 1| 1| 1| 1
7-4-49| Clip..... & b e e At b D e AT I T 200954 | 411 il 1| 1| 12} 1
T-4-48 Screw, No. 6-32 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. B1...... e 200958 | A1l i 1) 1} 1] 1
T=d-47 Flatwasher, No. 6. ..... ... ccvasccanannas A 200957 | All i 1 1] 1] 1
7.318 - DISTRIBUTOR CONDENSER
7-4-18| Condenser........ o T B e At ST TG 200959 | All 1| 1} 1} 1] 1
T=-4-13 Borew, No. 6-32 = 5/32" Fil. Hd. 31........ 200962 | A1l 1 1} 1 1) 1
Ted-14 Lockwasher ... ..oce s ssnmansnsrdsbsnannrns 204031 | A1l 1] 1| 1| 1] 1
7.324 - DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE SHAFT
Tod-32 ] BHAFE. .. c.uotesssnsnsncsassssssnnnansssbrcnans 204759 | All i 1] 2} 1y 1
T-4-31| Governor Welght....... .. .cvaevesrsnnnnnnnssnas 204760 | A1l 2 2| 2| 2] 2
T-4-33 Thrustwasher, Upper........ L LT O S 200944 | All 1| 1| 1| 1f 1
T-4-42 Thrustwasher, LOwWer....... ..o snannawes- 200943 | All 1} 1| 1] 1| 1
T-4-30 Spring Set, Govermer Welght................ 204761 | All 1] 1] 1| 11 1
Spring, Anti-Rattle........cccoeeunnnsrsrnnnn 200948 | All 1] 1} 1} 1] 1
7.330 - DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE SHAFT COUPLING t
T-4-44| Coupling.....ccuuuvunnss i Ry DR Ry i 204762 | All 1 1| 1f 1
|| o . e P e fiale mie siale 4 s s e e 200946 | All 1 1| 1} 1
7.332 - DISTRIBUTOR CAM
T4 28| Cam and SHAFL. ... ..occueceeercesoronanaaaisnn 204763 | All 1| 1§ 1| 1| 2
T-4-29 BDACET + 4 ns e oscssat o snannesnassnnnassts 200866 | Al 1] 1] 1] 1] 1
T=d=27 SnAap RibDE. . coorvernavssarinnnnrres . 200967 | A1l 1] 1 1] 1] 1
T=4-26| Felt........ i o e PP R R S S e T 200968 | ALL 1] 1] 1| 1| 1
e L [ L e i e e S S 200969 | A1l 1] 1|-1} 1| 1
7.334 - DISTRIBUTOR VACUUM CHAMEBER
7-4-8| Chamber.......... ot BT e ST 200976 | A1l 1f 1] 1|- 1| 1
T-4-5 Serew, No. 10-32 x 1/4" Fil, Hd, 81........ 200877 | All 1} 1| 1| 1| 1
T=4-T Lockwasher, No. 10......... Caad wa'E lie wlem aTetata 200851 | All 1] 1| 1| 1| 1
7.338 - DISTRIBUTOR VACUUM CHAMBER 3PRING
Fod4-6G| Spring (Black) ......-ccuuucnreosssranansssansss 204764 | ALl il 4] 4] 1] 1
T-d-4 Washer, .010..... gl o ruret s a u e ol e B 15+ N 202744 | All w| =] =l W] w
T_d-4 Whaher, . 082, . 0 i aealoere e el obiritasy s mm a7stn 202742 | 411 P
2 Tod-d4 Washer, .0B5.......... e o e AP 1 T AP R 2027453 | All *| ¥ *| *#| =
T-4-2] PIME.....0cucumnnansrrns R R v o IR PR 202746 | All 1] 1| 1| 1} 1
T-4-3 Gasket, .081.........cornannamnncsneassnsns ZOZTAT] AL ®| | x| ¥ *
T=d-3 Gasket, O72.......0c000.04 trtanameassnsnna | S02748] A1) *¥| x| x| % %

* As required

¥ For Component Parts SEE Group 60.7

Te

R

e




LN

»

NOTE: Cylinder and Key Kit includes
(1) Ignition Loeck Cylinder, (2) Front
Door Lock Cylinders and (3) Keys.

BODY STYLES
E [
FIGURE : PART 8 z a
GROUF, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MOD A
NUMBER : g A DESCRIET! NUMBER S R I B
| o]s]5]2
] i 3 5 &
7.340 - DISTRIBUTOR VACUUM CHAMBER TUBE
Tube (Single Manifold).......o.uuienrvnnnneens 200794 | 491,495 1 1
3-3-16 | Tube (Dual Manifold).......... T B e B S . | 203386 | A11 1| 1| 1] 1| 1
Nut, 3/8"_-24 Hx. 316" Inv. F1. Tube....... 202142 | A1l 2| 2| z| 2| 2
3-3-15 Elbow, 3/8"-24 x 1/8" Pipe 80" x 3/16" Inv
iGN 202126 | A11 il 1} 2f 1| 2 i
3-3-17 Comnector, 3/8"-24 x 1/8" Pipe 3/16™ Inv
Ll g1 TP e et S .. | 202127 | a11 1l 1] 1| 1] 1
T.342 - DISTRIBUTOR MOUNTING ADAPTER
1-1-2| Adapter....... P R R D DA b i i SRR 200162 | A1l 1] 1) 1|-1| 12
Stud, 3/8"_16 x 1 3/8"...... R 200164 | A1l 1" 1 1|ty _
Lockwasher, 378" Med.............cc.uuur.. . 192 | A1l il 1) 1] 1| 1 :
Mut, 3/8B"-16 HX.......cnvnnecennn. . : 204 | A11 il 2| 1] 1f 1 |
|
7.344 - DISTRIBUTOR MAIN DRIVE SHAFT 5
Shaft and CouplimE. ..uvrvnrnnrnsnrnnoncnensss 200165 | All il 1] 2| 1] 1 {"
7.346 - IGNITION COIL
B L e B e T o T I 204932 | A1l 1| 1| 1| 1| 1
Bolt, 1;4"-25 x S/EVERXARAY 5. ... o 4 260 | A11 2| 2| 2 2| 2
Lnnkwnsher, 1/4" Int. Ext, Tooth........... 400 | A1 21 2 2| 2| 2
[ B P LU - e S e 261 | All 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
Nut, Terminal, No, 10-32 HX........v00rrvrras 202)a11 p 2| 2| 2| 2| =
Lockwasher, No. 0., . .. ..c.ivereeearmnnanens 254 | A11 2l 2| 2 2| =2
Bracket, Mounting......... B I 200793 | A11 i 1] 1) 1} 1
Bolt, 5/16"-18 x 1/2" Hx. Hd............ 322 | A1l 2| 2| 2| 2f 2
Lockwasher, 5/16" Int, Tooth,,........ e 4 200 | A1l 2l 2} 2| 2| 2
T.350 - IGNITION SWITCH *
Bw Lo T L ) R NGOG D AN DS 204485 | A11 i [ 1| 1
Serew with L/W, No. 10-24-x 1/4" Rd. Hd, S1.| 2058335 | A1l 1| 1| 1| 1| 2
Bazal (ChTame] . 5, .. . . otk 00 205270 | 495 496 1| 1
BracKet Mol . L e sl IRREREIN AT L el 204486 | 495,496 1| 1
Bcrew, No. 19-24 x 3/8" Rd, Hd. Cr. Rec.... 365 | 495,496 1| 1
Lockwasher, No., 10 Ext. Tooth.............. 294 | 495 495 1] 1
Nuk, Mok 10534 Hx. ... ..o o088, e s 378 | 495,406 1l 1
7.352 - IGNITION SWITCH LOCK CYLINDER
ANDKEY
Cylinder and Key....., L R srew | 203885 Al1 12| 1] 1} 1
Key, Blank, for Cede No, K.F. 1001 ta 13{:{: 203881 | A1l | w| 2| | =
Key, Cut, Code No. K.F. 1001 to 1800.,....... 203879 | A11 sl *| +| *| =
Cylinder and Key Kit......cvoenonenonenecnns 203888 | A1l ®| x| x| x| =

* As regquired

L

79




7 ELECTRICAL
BOILY STYLES
=
FIGURE PART 2l 12| |
NUMBER GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTIONM AR MODELS " -g é "j_ g
+|o|F|5]#
N IEREREE
7.360 - IGNITION CABLES
7-1-8 | Cable, Primary (Low Tension}.............. ... | 200802 [ A1l 1) 1] 1] 1} 1
7-1-8 | Cable, Secondary (High Tension)....cooeneeses 205325 | All il 1| 1] 1] 1
oy 7-1-7 | Cable, No. 1 Spark Plug.....vvvv lafaf=tuala e AR 200796 | ALL 1] 1] 1f 1) 1
7.1-6| cable, No. 2 Spark PIUg.....:- .. PG, 200797 | A1l SV e e 5
7-1-5| Cable, No. 3 Spark Plug..........- Chaiesasae. | 200738 | A1) i 1| 1] 1| 1
F-1-4 | Cable, No. 4, 5 and 6 Spark Plug........:.-.. 200799 | A1l 1] 1] 1] 1| 1
Hipple. ... coavssnnmnmmseonnsrtnnnns e e ul=n ) 201171 | All 8| B| B 8| &
25 BleeVe. . ...onsistsanan (0D 2T O L laa | hmima % + 0 200998 | A1l *| 4| *| = *
60-27 T | Cable Set.....- AO0O oOoaan OG o BE G ST e CHE I T R . | 206404 | A1l 1y 1| 1| 1f 1
i
7.375 - SPARK PLUG
1-1-16| Spark Plug (14 M.M.J...ooveininreranrmrrrons 201230 | A1l 6| 6| 6| 6| &
Casket (14 M M, ) .. .. .oennenaacsonnnsrnnnnnses 202939 | All 6| 8| 6] 6| &
7.400 - GENERATOR
1-1-32 | Generator (35 AMP.)...cavvoccrmnnssrammnassns 200170 | A1l 1 1
Geperator (45 Amp.). .. ..eeeeceannrassnnanran 205747 | 491,492,496 | 1] 1| 1 1
Bolt, 5/16"-24 x 1" Hx. Hd........ el a i 210 | All a2l 2| 2y 2| 2
Locknut, 5/16"-24 HX........cissrnnnscnnns 326 | All 21 2| 2| 2 2
7_5-15 | Serew, Ground Terminal, No. 10- 32 x® 5/16" Rd.
Hld: SL.. . .cocanmamestensms A A oA C oD BE O e . 201427 | All 1| 1] 1| 1| 1
Lockwasher .. ..ccveurcsnnnnasanass A0 gD Ay 200878 | All 1] 1] 1| 1f 1
7.402 - GENERATOR ARMATURE
T-5-32| Armature (35 Amp. Generator)....c..conaver e 201444 | 411 1 1
; Armature (45 Amp. Generator)...............- .| 205851 | 491,492,496 1] 11 1 1
7-5-12 | Hut, Armature Terminal, No, 14=24 HX..:.:0004:+ 201344 | All 1] 1] 1| 1| 1
7-5-11 . Lockwasher, 1/4"....... S fatal ot tereernasens. | 200975 A1l 1] 1| 1| 1f 1
7-5-13 | Hut, Field Terminal, Neo. 10-32 Hx............ 201431 | A1l 1| 1} 1] 1] 1
T-S=14 Lockwasher, Ne. 10....... .. cocnmrrieanens .. | 200976 | All - 1 1] 1] 1] 1
7.412 - GENERATOR COMMUTATOR END PLATE r
Z_5.7| Plate (35 Amp. Generator)....... 0o 201432 | A1l Tl 1 1
Plate (45 Amp. Generator)...............-0vne 205852 | 491,492,496 1] 1} 1 1
Oiler (45 Amp. Generator)......ic.evecanssren 201446 | 491,492 486 1| 1| 1} 1
7-5=10 Dowal Pil......cvcvessnnnsasenrnrassannmnrass 201404 | ALL 1] 1| 1} 1f 1
7-5-18 Thru Bolt (35 Amp. Generator)....... e T .| 201433 | A1l 1 1
: Thru Bolt {45 Amp. Generator}.............. 205853 | 491,492,496 1 1] 1 1
T-5-19 Lockwasher, 1/4" (35 Amp. Generator)....... 200875 | A1l i 1
Lockwasher, 5/16" (45 Amp. Generator)...... 201402 | 491,492,496 1| 1] 1 1
7.5-6| Bearing (35 Amp. Generator)......... kL ERaREE o .| 201434 | All 1 : 1
Bearing (45 Amp. Generator) . . ..reas e ssnnns 205854 | 491,492 496 1 1] 1 1
Gasket (35 Amp. Gcneratar} ................. 201442 | All 1 1
7_5-4 | Retainer, Bearing (35 Amp. Generator) . 201435 | ALl 1 1
Retainer, Bearing (45 Amp. Generator) . o..see 205855 | 491,492,496 | 1) 1| 1 1
7-5-17 Screw, No. B=32 x 5/16" Fil. Hd. Bl.....-+= 201436 | All *| =] =| k| *
Lockwasher, No. B.. ... ciaiirnnnnarrrnnns 201437 | All *| &| *| x| *
7-5-5| Gasket (35 Amp. Genera'tnf} ............ e 201438 | All 1 1
Gasket (45 Amp. GeneratoT)..........ceeroasun 205856 | 461 492 486 | 1) 1f 1 1

* Az required

.

L _

{ For Component Parts SEE Group 60.7

x 80

e ——




ELECTRICAL 7
BOOY STYLES
FIGURE g ]
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION gl MODELS [ #f . [2]; |3
MUMBER NUMBER E(3|8|2|=
i Lt = = -
HE RN
T.420 - GENERATOR BRUSH
.| 7-5-16 1| Brush Set (35 Amp. Generator)...... i 201440 | A1l 1 1
f| Bruch Set (45 Amp. Generator)..... OCA G oo 5 o i 205857 | 491,492 498 1] 1| 1 1
T-5-9 Screw, No. B=32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. 51.......... 201441 | A11 2|1 2 2f 21 2
T-5-B Lockwasher, No, 8........ E TR PRI et een = 3 i (3 .o .| 201437 | A11 2] 2| 2| 2 2
7.426 - GENERATOR COVER BAND
7-5-3| Band (35 Amp. Generator)........... e 201439 | A11 1 1
Band (45 Amp. Generator)....... . «a.... | 205858 ( 491,492,495 1] 1] 1 1
7=5-2 Serew, No. 10-32 x 1 1/2" Rd, H-:l SI ....... 201410 | A1l 1] 1) 1| 1] 1
T-5-1 Hut, No. 10-32 Sg........... R o o e G e | 201411 | A1 i) 1] 1| 1| 1
7.428 - GENERATOR DRIVE END PLATE
7-5-30| Plate {35 Amp. Generator)....... I T o S B 201445 | A11 1 1
Plate (45 Amp. Generator).....o.ovuvunnneonns, 205859 | 491,492 496 | 1| 1| 1 1
L e o e o P P e e e S SR A (e el s 8 fnla e AT 201446 | ALl 1 1] 1| 1| 1
T-5-20| Bearing........000ues G OB £ B O B e e e AR D 201447 | A11 1] 1] 1] 1| 1
7-5-286 Retainer (35 Amp. Generator)....... S oo 201448 | A1l 2 ] =
Retainer (45 Amp. Gemerator)............... 205860 | 491,492 496 i 1] 1 1
Gasket (45 Amp. Gemerator)................. 205861 | 491,492 496 | 1| 1| 1 1
T—a=2T| Beal. et iiceomccinas R s 201451 | A1l 21 2| 2| 2| =2
7-5-28 Retainer (35 Amp. Generator)......... sesea.. | 201452 | ALL 2 2
Retainer, Inmner (45 Amp. Generator)........ 205862 | 491,492,496 1] 1| 1 1f
Retainer, Outer (45 Amp. Generator)........ 205863 | 491,492 496 | 1| 1| 1 1
T-5-31 Screw, No., 10-32 x 7/B" Rd. Hd. 81........ 201449 | A11 3 3
Screw, No, 10-32 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. S1......... | 205864 | 401 ,492 496 3| 3| 3 3
7-5-85 Lockwasher, No. 10...........000.. elileietals 200978 | A1l 3| 3|13 3] a
7-5=24 Nut, No. 10-32 Hx........ QO O ST O (D 201450 | A1l < 3
Slinger..... 00 06 G e o] S R TR P L st 201443 | A11 i 1 1] 1] 1
7.434 - GENERAPOR DRIVE PULLEY
T-5-23 | Pulley (35 Amp. Gererator)............. P 201453 | a11 1 1
Pulley (45 Amp. Generator) .........ccceeeeees 205865 | 491,492 498 1) 111 1
T=5-20 Key, 1/8" % 3/8" Woodruff No. 5......... ... | 201454 | A11 1 1
Key, 5/32" x 5/8" Woodruff No. 6......... .. | 201420 | 491,492 496 | 1| 1| 1 1
T=5-322 Lockwasher , 11/716",,..... DG 1 CE T e . 201456 | A1l 1 1| 1| 1] 1
T=3-21 L [V 5 iy AT B By T S N er s A b o e Al iatala 201455 | A1l e 1] i Ef [ I B 1 (i
Spacer (45 Amp. Geuera.tar'l ................... 205866 | 491,492,498 1| 1] 1 1
7.460 - GENERATOR ADJUSTING LINK
1-1-31 | Link (35 Amp. Generator)..........c.eeoo'un. = 200171 | A11 1 1
Link (45 Amp. Generator).........c...covermnnn. 205740 | 491,492,496 | 1| 1| 1 1
Bolt, 5/16"-18 x 374
I{x H e Ty O e O O o o to AT 183 | All 1] 1} 1] 1) 1
Flatwasher, 5;’16" .......... Generator|.... 300 | 411 1 1| 1) 1| 1
Lockwasher, 5/716"........ 100 e 240 | A11 1] 1| 1) 1] 1
Bolt, 3/8"-16 x T7/8" s
e fhb el b e e AL SOOI Waterl'*: 268 | A1l 1 1| 1] 1] 1
Lockwasher, 3/8" Iﬂt. Prinp
Taothi . ook 0. O P e e | co S o 201 | 411 1) 1) 1 1| 1
Clip (35 Amp. Generator)............comeceos . | 200172 | A11 1 1
Clip (45 Amp. Generator)...........e.0cua.. ; 205741 | 491,492 496 | 1| 1| 1 1
1 For Component Parts SEE Group 60,7
: 81



7 ELECTRICAL
BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART : ]
GROUFP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS R E
MUMBER HNUMBER gl 5l2|=]|%
hd L - =] —
HEERERE
7.465 - GENERATOR MOUNTING BRACKET
1-1-33 | Bracket (35 Amp. Generator)..... erasareennees | 200173 | ALl 1 1
Bracket (45 Amp. Generator).......ccevvssnans 205742 | 491 492 496 1| 1| 1 1
v Bolt, 3/8"-16 x 7/8" Hx. Hd........... 268 | A1l 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
Lockwasher, 3/78"........... 080 oo e 192 | All 2|1 2| 2| 2| 2
7.470 - GENERATOR VOLTAGE REGULATOR'
Regulator (35 Amp. Generator)..........:::s:. 201343 | A1l 1 1|.
Regulator (45 Amp. Generator)............:=:. 205748 | 491,492 496 | 1] 1| 1 1
i BOTEW. .t sssrrannnnnnnnnnns saa e et e 487 | All 3| 3| 2| 3} 2
Screw, Termimal.........ccu00es Ay T e b, 266 | All 31 3| 3| 3 3
Lockwasher......... BB e T R leiagerot=l=rs 259 | all 3| 3| 3| 3| 2
T-1-27 | Harness, Generator to vnltagc Regulator...... 202727 | A1l i 1) 1] 1{ 1
7.485 - AMMETER
NOTE: = See Group 19.132
= 7.500 - STORAGE BATTERY
Battery, serviced at any Battery Service
Station.',
Bolt (11" LOBEY ... ..vasiastannannnasasssnns 201348 | All 2
Bolt (9 1/2" Lengl)....... e I OE SR ..+ | 205885 | All 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
Flatwasher, 3/8"............. aieinfe lataTal s pn ca b e 247 | All 2] 2].2| 2| 2
Wing Nut, 3/B8"=16.....c00unsvsvsaasnannnnns 2698 | All 2] 2| 21 2] 2
Retainer, up to Serial 491-16051, 492-29476,
405-13385, 4968408, . ... .. ... i eien i enaan 205176 | A1l 1
Retainer, after Serial 491-1;6051 49229476,
495- 13335 496-B409. .. ..... RO G e o 205886 | A1l 1({ 1] 1| 1| 1
Support, up to Serial 491- 16051 #02-29476,
495-13385, 496-8409,. ... ... incinaaennan 201349 [ A1l 1
Support, after Serial 491-185051, 492.-294?5
495-13385, 496-8409, .. ... 0ecinrannanarsraan 205887 | All 1f 1| 1] 1| 1
Bolt, 5/16"-24 x 'L-’B" I{x. = e e PR . 270 | All 4| 4| 4| 4| 4
Flatwasher, 5/16".......... SaTaTals + e alade wa e a g 300 | All 4| 4| 4| 4] 4
Lockwasher, 5/16"............. T Ty oy 2401 A1l 4| 4| 4] 4] 4
7.510 - BATTERY CABLES
7-1-28 | Cable, Battery Ground.......... FirimlsTe e ks sl e 204487 | A1l 1) 1) 1) 1f 1
Bolt, 5/18"-18 x 1 1/4" o
o R £ S e ey b i TR Bt tery [ " 201345 | All il 1| 1| 1| 1
Nut, 5/16"-18 Hx....... ke winte = ceas | 201346 | ALL i 1| 1| 1| 1
Bolt, 3/8"-24 x 1" Hx.
Hd....a 00 & o o e e G it to 327 | Al11 1 1| 1] 1| 1
Lockwasher, 3/8" Int. Ground
Ext. Tooth et Terminal 221 | A1l 21 2| 2| 2| 2
Fut, 3/B"-24 HX....co000s0r0nn o 188 | A1l 1] 1) 1} 1| 1
7-1-26| Cable, Battery to Starter Solenoid...... ceea. | 204488 | ALl 1] 1] 11 1] 1
Bolt, 5/16"-18 x 1 1/4" 5q. Hd............. 201345 | All 1 1] 1] 1] 1
Mut, 5/16"-18 Hx...... AL Lt wyaa o L aim i EPERE e | 201346 ( ALL 1] 1] 1] 1| 1
Clip (on Steering Gear Housing).......... eres | 201353 | ALL i} 1) 1] 1| 1
Lockwasher, 5/16" Med.......oovuvwvss Lgatagstagy 240 | All 1] 1) 1] 1| 1
(1 -
az

i —




ELECTRICAL 7
I BODY STYLES
. E %
| "a e GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION ! mopbets | B||2]:]2
MUMBER ML MBER g1&lelals
+ | Ul =] 3| =
1 2 3 5 &
7.510 - BATTERY CABLES (Cont'd.)
But, 5/716"=24 Hx........c000c00- S OO o 189 | A1l 1| 1| 1§ 1| 1
T.520 - HORNS
7-6-3 | Horn, Right, High Piteh (inel, Brkt.)........ 204546 | A1l 1l 1| 1| 1] 1
7-6-8 | Horn, Left, Low Pitch (inecl, Brkt.).......... | 204547 | 411 1 1| 1| 1] 1
T-6-5 Lockwasher, 1/4" Ext. Tooth... to el 370 | 411 4| 4| 4| 4| 4
E T-6-6 Nut, 1/4"=28 HX.....0cenuaasa Bracket|... 261 | All 4] 4| 4] 4] 4
m : T7-6-7T| Bracket, Right....... v ivsreiracarronannns 204548 | A1l 1y 1| 1] 1} 1
4 7-6-9| Bracket, Left...... RPN R e dAOO DO oD oo 5O 204549 | A1l 1] 1} 1} 1|1
; T=B=4 | BOBCEr . o e T i e e s a ks b A b 204550 | A1l 2| 2| 2| z| 2
Bolt, 1/4"-20 x 5/8" Hx. Hd......ovinnnnnns 257 | All 4] 4| 4| 4] 4
Lockwasher, 1/4", @ . ... ... i uinnnnnnannnn 370 | A1l 41 4] 4] 4] 4
T-6-1| Serew, Terminal, No, 8-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Cr.
RO . oo i ain e sie s ana s s as lajam are . =t falis 357 | All 2 2] 2| 2
T-6-2 Lockwasher, No. B Ext. Tooth..........00c0n. 447 | A11 2] 2| 21 2] =2
7.525 - HORN RELAY
Relay......... Tl i ial=n 4 a aiataCn aiahe ola)ein ey T o T R 2013592 | A1l 17 1| 11°11 1
Serew, No, 10-12 x 3/8" Pan, Hd., S51..... b 377 | A1l 21 2| 21021 2
Screw, Terminal, No, 8-32 x 1/4" Rd, Hd, Cr.
X B g R R i i o Py S i (3 R T o P St et e G 357 | All 41 4| 4| 4| 4
Q ; Lockwasher  Ho, B i e e e sl aie 201356 | A1l 4 4 4| 4] 4
S, T=1-29| Cable, Relay to Horn.....s:rcocovmccscssnnnna 204490 | A11 1] 1) 1) 1] 1
Sleeve, 9/64" L.D. X 1", v us v snnnnnssnnnns 200998 [ A1l 1] 1] 1] 1] 1
i Slpeve, 3A1GISLIDE AT | | I e o L 200997 | A11 1] 1 1] 1] 1
Sleave, 15764 T . D, =x 1M, .. . . 0. 000 den.s 200999 | A1l 17 1| 1) 1] 1
Grommet (in Left Rad. Shroud Panel).......... 2057TBY | All 1| 1| 1| 1| 1
€lip (dn Hood Latch Support Plate)..... 205359 | All z| 2| 2| 2| 2
7.531 - HORN MEDALLION {ON STEERING WHEEL)
HOTE: Medallion CDJTEPIEt:a, includes
% Medallion, Retainer, Plate and Lock
Ring,
L : !
T=-T-25| Medallion Complete (L,H.D,)......cccveunrennn 205184 | 491 1 1| 1
T=T=24 | Medallion Complete (L.H.D.) (attached with 3
IR o o e e IR R e A iy 205187 | 492 1
Serew, 1/4"-20 x 7/8" Pan. Hd. Cr. Rec..... 695 [ 4892 2
Retainer (Chreme) (L. H.D.) (attached with (4)
STl e S o M B AR R A . A A Ak Ao . | 205189 | 492 1| 1] 1y 1
Screw, No., 6-32 x 1/2" Fl. Hd. Cr. Rec..... D68 | 492 4| 4] 4| 4
7-7-25| Medallion Complete (L.H.D.)......ieuuuuunrnnn 205185 | 495 1
T-8-20( Medallion Complete (L.H.D.).................. 205186 | 496 1] 1
T=8-0 Serew, No., B=-32 x 374" Pan. Hd. Cr. Rec.... T62 | 496 al 4
T=T=2| Medallion (L.H.D.).......... T P ALy O o 204491 | 491 1 1] 1
F=7-7| Medallion (L.H.D.) 3 3/4" Diam......... RO 204492 | 482 1
Medallion (L.H.D.) 5" Diam......eccuueevssas . | 205188 | 492 1] 1} 1| 1
T-V-2| Medadlilon (L.H.D.).....coeceeionneomnneseaiPiie. 204494 | 495,496 1 1
Medallion (R.H,D.)}...........: e TP G 202705 | 491 1
O Medallion (R.H.D. Y. orisens S ) e 201971 | 495 1
7-7-3 | Plate, Retainer {L.H.D.J................ cenes | 204498 | 401 405 1
L]
83




P ELECTRICAL :
BODY STYLES - 3
3 = @i
FIGURE FART B = = 1
e GROUP, PART MAME ond DESCRIPTION MUMBER MODELS 2|2 zZlt ] f
Slol=|E| % g
- v = = -
HEEREAR q
1
7.531 - HORN MEDALLION (ON STEERING WHEEL) il .
(Cont'd.) i
7-7-8" Plate. Retainer (L.H.D.)....... essnssssassss | 204500 | 492 498 1( 1 ;
T=T=4 VTR L8 B s it o Sy o O E P TR e 7 1 O E Ao 204530 | A1l 1( 1) 1| 1] 1 |
7.533 - HORN BLOWING RING
7-7-10 | Ring (L.H.D.) (two EPQEESJ..,,,+:..-+1++....+ 204531 | 491,492 1 1( 1
TEA= G NR A s LI D) SR e e 204532 | 495,496 1| 1
7-7-13 | Plate, Retaining (Bteel)......civvnennnnainss 204533 | A1 1| 1 1| 1 @
7-7-14 | * Screw with L/W........ o oo R 204534 | A11 3| 3 3| 3 L
Ring (L.H.D.) (three SpoRes).......o.eevveeean 202474 | 492 1| 1| 1| 1
Serew, No., 10-32 x 1 13/32" Pan., Hd, 51.... | 202475 | 492 3l 3| 3| 3
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth.............. 294 | 492 3| 3| 3| 3 i
Hut, No. 10-32 HX.....vseunasnssnasasansnna 202 | 492 3| 3| 3| F j
Washer , Insulating, 17/64"™ x 1/2" x 1/32" E
T L s Vet s a x n o b va o T LIS 202725 | 492 3] 3] 3| 3
Sleeve (L.H.D.)...... oo cncsuaarniaa AT Fol LE Y 202724 | 492 3| 3| 3| 3
Ry (T T Ve i i it e e 202477 | 492 3| 3| 3| 3 1
7-7-12 | Spring (L. H.D.)..... 0o O D0 0 D TRt ek o Lt T e 202476 | A1l *| *| x| x| *
T-T-11| Plate, Grounding (Brass) (L. H o S s S A 205867 | A1l 1 1| 1] 1| 1
T-T=-12 | Pad, Damper (Rubber) (L.H.D.)......ocuvwoerce- 205868 | A1l 1 11 1) 1] 1 .
I [ e I L A T T sves | 203463 | 491,495 1
e e W M R I S e s e b s m e m e vs mmm e 201974 | 491,495 2
7-7-16 | Ring, Trim (Chrome) (L.H.D.).......o.evvuennn 204535 | 491,492 1 1 1
7-8-15| Ripng, Trim (Chrome) (L.H.D.).........0.0uuuu. 204536 | 495,496 1] 1
T-7T=17 Screw, No, 8-18 x 5/8" Pan. Hd, Cr. Rec.
ey B outo b daaR T g5 763 | 491 4 4| 4
7-8-16 Screw, No. 8-32 x EKE“ Flﬁ L P k. 433 | 492,495,496 | 4| 4 f
7.534 - HORN BLDWING RING CONTACT PLATE |
' Plate (R.H.D.)..... B ODas EADEONaEE vensrs. | 202275 401,405 1
Serew, No. 6-32 x 7!13“ Pnu Ha SN i .. 531 | 491,495 e ]
Waﬁ.‘qer, Insu_latlng ......................... 202250 | 491,485 3
Insulator (R,H.D.)....... AABOREC D AN o0 DE0 000 E 201973 | 491,495 3
Pad (R.H.D.).,..ovausssrsvsnsnnssnsannasssnass | 201978 | 491 495 1
7.536 - HORN BLOWING RING CABLE m
T=T=18Cable (L.H.D.) . ...crcivenniranann Habononaoobos 202190 | All 1 1) 1| 1| 1
Terminal......+co00:4 P P T PP ceess | 201214 | All 1 1) 1 1| 1
TR S e Gt £ v 0 (AL M o P EIR B 00 23 O P I T P Y LB o S 202478 | All 1 1} 1| 1| 1
T-7-23| Serew, Terminal, No. 10-32 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. SB1. 266 | All 1 1§ 1] 1| 1
T=T-22 Lockwasher, No. 10 Int. Tooth..... o A 259 | All 1] 1) 1| 1] 1
Cab Y e R R D) R e ey s enne e Do 0D OG0 0 201975 | 491,495 1
RELALINOT . 2 o iiefein s alalals o sisienns on s eranaansseeas | 202496 | 491,495 1 ol
T T L o A o i A Y ERIC Rt s (A B o LT 201214 | 491,495 1 {
Seal (at Lower End of Steering Column)
(REH-DGERSL O o e L ol RN LR 203826 | 491,495 1
R Y e B i e e B O P D R 3 ey AR 6 203827 | 491,495 1
Screw, No. B8-15 x 1 1/4"™ Rd, Hd. Cr, Rec. i
Tap s hukabipi T o e L 764 | 491,495 2 _ ﬁ
* As ﬂgquired
24




BODY STYLES
=
FIGURE PART g z -
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIFTIOMN MODELS A2l l2)=|2
HUMBER HUMBER = 5 "g = | =
= |lolZ]l5)]&
12la]s] s
7.540 - HEADLIGHT
Headlight (L.H.D,) ... ..o ....cccucccucans eress | 204537 | A1 2l 2| 2| 2| 2
Hoadlipht-(R.H.D. ) ..o s cen e e iatacansncsin 204538 | 491,495 2
Screw, No. 10-12 x 1/2" Pan. Hd. Tap....... 277 | A1l 10|10 (10(10(10
Lockwasher, Ho. 10 Ext. Tooth.............. 284 | A1l 10(10|10|10|10
T-9-10 | Gasket (to Fender).......... e O OO ee... | 200806 | ALL 2 2| 2| 2| 2
T=0=1 | Doomk o e c eehe s e iinmaitde - e s s e kNG E e s E R 200807 | A1l 2 2] 21 2] 2
Serew, No. 10-32 x 172" Qwal Hd...... cereas | 200808 | A1 2( 2] 2) 2] 2
7-8-3| Sealed Beam Unit (L.H.D.)........ .. ivineunnnn 200810 | A11 2| 21 2| 2| 2
4 Sealed Beam Unit (R.H.D.). ... vueiiiinnnnnnnnn 203829 | 491,495 2
T=0-5 Seat (incl. Serews)..... Ry e P 200811 | All 2l 2] 2| 2| 2
T-9-14 20 o 1 1 R S e PN CCLCICE L G o e s 200813 | All 4| 4| 4] 4| 4
7-9-2 Retaining Ring.. .. . oo icincncnrnsrannns .. | 200812 [ A1l 2| 2| 2] 2| 2
v TaDad Serew, Wo. 8-32 x 5/16" Fil. Hd. Sl........ 201436 | All G| G| 6] 6] 6
7-9-6 | Screw, Beam Adjusting........ccoiiinnrrnnnnnn 200814 | Al11 41 4 4| 4| 4
T=9-7 Hut, 1/4"-28...... M o Orh0 O Dl e e, o o e o 200815 | A1l 41 4| 4| 4| 4
7.546 - HEADLIGHT CABLE
T=8.9| Cable,.....cru. P P Bl O e = o £ ¢ 1.0 204539 .0 A1l 2] 2 21 2] 2
7-8-11 Bleeve, 9/64" I.D. X 1", . .ceecn i fenrnnanaas 200298 | A1l L IR e (R R
T 013 Connector . e b cfetelals ale alatal ot el Rk e e el eTe Lea. | 200862 | A1] 21 2| 2] 2| 2
. Terminel, Conmector ... .....c..ccccuinnans «... | 200861 | A1 6| 6| 6| 6| 6
T-9-12| Serew, Ground. ..... ccoennannnmacsssssnsrsnns 202722 | A1l 2| 2] 2| 2| 2
Grommet, Rt. and Lt. Splash Shield........... 208336 | All 2| 2( 2] 2] 2
A 7. 850 - HEADLIGHT CABLE TERMINAL BLOCK
Block f{on Rt. Rad. Shroud) (4 Post)......... . | 204540 | A11 1] 1| 11| 1
Block {on Lt., Rad. Shroud) (5 Post).......... 204541 | A1l 1] 1| 1) 1| 1
‘Serew, No, 10-12 x 3/8" Pan. Hd. Tap....... 377 | A1l 4| 4| 4| 4| 4
Nut, Terminal, Neo. 10-32 Hx..............00... 202 | A1l LA IR [ e
‘Lockwasher, No. 10 Med..... i i 0 DBt O B G v T 254 | A1l | ] | K| .
7.552 - HEADLIGHT CABLE TERMINAL BLOCK
HARNESS
Harness...... SOA Lo e ennED ReL ra b e [ 204542 | 491 1 1({ 1
T=2-3 | HArness, ,.....cer:s« B aHa0 03 000 e oC o e O o 204543 | 492,495 496 1| 1| 1
Sleeve, 8/64" I.D, X 1", . i .uusrcnssnnnnnnn 200998 | A1l A L) R P
7.553 - HEADLIGHT SWITCH
Switch.. ... aoneCRDonanon s 0o 00 0oneg A Ece o 203830 | A1l 1] 1] 1 1| 1
Wk . A0 L O O O D e o A D 1 DO OO OO 60 0.0 Bo0 e 203625 | A1l 1| 1 1] 1| 1
Nut, Terminal, No. 10=32 Hx.......ci0inenare- 202 | A1l 2] 2| 2| 2| 2
Lockwasher, No. 10 Int. Teoth......... AL 259 | All 2l 2| 2| 2| 2
19-1-2| Knob (Plastic) (L.H.D.).....c..icocrciunnnann 203626 | 491,492 1| 1| 1| 1| 1
19-2-2 | Knob o T g e e R T g P, i o 205326 | 495,496 1| 1
EIJEH'.'E‘T ----------------- R A SR LR R 204544 455,496 1 1
Enob (Chrome) (R.H.D.}.......... wessaaesa-ans | 203627 | 491,405 1
7.554 - HEADLIGHT DIMMER SWITCH
Switeh,...... AR s s L I o e T 204545 | A1l 1] 1| 1{ 1) 1
- Bolt, 1/4"-2D0 x 3/8B" Rd, Hd. 81......:ccuua 307 | A1l ol 2{ 2] 20 2

¥ As required

BS




7 ELECTRICAL
. BODY STYLES
Z .
o GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION e mopets | Fl.l3]:|3
MUMBER d rehun MNUMBEER . % a|E|l&
: - (] = = =
e is| tfjzlals]s
"| 7.554 - HEADLIGHT DIMMER SWITCH (Cont’d.}
Lackwasher, 1/4™ Int. Tooth...:..sciiannersn 275 | All 2f 2| 2| 2| 2
Screw, Terminal, No. £-32 x 174" Rd, Hd. Cr.
RaC s, oo o e fe wprtage ol aga s O GO0 0o C e M0 O A0 E ORI 357 | A1l 3| 3| 3] 3} 3
Lockwasher, No. B......... 00 O A L T R 201356 | A1l 3] 3| 3| 3] 3
Grommet (Blaek).................. o oo R Ee g 202086 | 411 1] 1] 1] 1| 1
Grommet (Emblem Blua) . ......cooeuvnnesas GG 205044 | 492 495 496 i i]-
Grommet (MAaZOOR) .. . tccesnrnarnannannssnsss «.. | 205045 | 492 405 496 1
| ‘Grommet (Hickory Brown).........o.oieeucreases 205046 [ A11 1) 1 1] 1] 1
Grommet (Crystal Greenl..............covvavens 205047 | Al11 i} 1| 1} 1f 1
Grommet (Solar Gray)........ves e a e lel =L o= maynr 205048 | A1 1( 1] 1] 1| 1
Grommet (Teal BLUE) .....vrusonarrevarsrnnnnns 205049 | 492,495,496 | 1 1
7.556 - HEADLIGHT BEAM INDICATOR LIGHT
SOCKET :
T 00 ¢ 6 oo o OO e e Tl a1 P e L S 200993 | A1l 1) 11| 1f 1
L e L T S T I P A 200995 | All 1| 1] 1f 1| 1
L B e A R R I T T T I, PRy e eos | 200994 § A1l 1] 1] 1| 1| 1
3 Terminal.......... T i s alnta tehe wlnlana E e & b E TR R 200992 | All 1) 1) 1| 1| 1
Pulb, Mazda Ho. 51.......ournnnnunnnnnsns v.. | 201462 | ALl 1] 1| 1| 1} 1
7.560 - PARKING LIGHT
Light, Parking.«... ..o aiasssssansnnnnas 204565 | 491 2 2| 2
‘ight, Parking and Directional.....ccovecsree 204566 | 492 2 2 2] 2
Lockwasher, No. 10 Int. Tooth.............. 202 | 491,492 6| 6| 6| 6| &
Mt 12 Hx . .. ... . cnvmsanenannnnnns 202 | 491 492 G| 6] G| 6| &
7-10-2| Pad (to Grille Housimg).........cvvevvoraannn 204567 | 491,492 2| 2] 2] 2| 2
Light, Parking and Directional, Right........ | 204563 | 493,496 1| 1
Light, Parking and Directional, Left......... 204564 | 495,496 1| 1
Screw with L/W, No. 10-32 x 3/8" Hx. Hd.... | 206339 | 405 496 - 1212
7-10-1| Housing, Right (Chrome} (in Grille).......... 204568 | 491,492 1 1] 1| 1] 1
7-10-1 | Housing, Left (Chrome) (in Grille)..... veress | 204568 | 491,492 1] 14 1| 1| 1
Screw, No. 10-12 x 5/8" Rd. [ ]
Cr. Rec. Tap....ccsses oo o A o 622 | 491 492 w| k) W ®|
Flatwasher, No. 10............. e 248 | 491 492 | k) | x| ¥
Bpeednut. ... ... i iaa s e 204380 | 491 492 *®| *| x| *| x
Serew, No, 10-32 x 172" Hx. Grille
: H e e e T e Toes R RN et s = Elara s afaan ! Bar o 694 | 491 482 1010} 10| 10|10
Flatwasher, Ne. 10............. e . 248 | 491 492 10(10|10|10( 10
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Fender
= Tooth. ... . ouf Gl et el fka fa 294 | 491 492 10(10(10]|10| 10
i But, Wo. A0-32 Hxm o0 L . 202 | 491 492 10|10|10|10| 10
Bl AN ] —Squeak. . oc e we.. | 205327 | 491 492 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
E-2L30 | Anti-Sgueak (te Upper Grille Bar)....... V....| 205328 | 491 492 2| z| 2| 2| 2
7.561 - PARKING LIGHT BATFLE ;
6-2-43| Baffle, Right.........cocitiriinacennnnnnnns 205566 | 491 492 il 1) 1| 1| 1
* Baffle, Left....... . .cccucanes AR o o B b ) 205567 | 491 ,492 1l 1] 1| 1| 1
Screw, No. 10-12 x 5/B" Rd. §
Hd, Cr, Rec. Tap......... to G622 | 481 492 4] 4| 4| 4| 4
Speedout...... ..., ppnral 47 Shroud[....| 205663 | 491 492 4| 4| 4| 4| 4
Seal (18 Ft. Roll)......ccua. 206188 | 491 492 *| &) x| | ¥
L3

As required-

BE

—




ELECTRICAL 7
BODY STYLES

D :
: FIGURE PART g z =
- GROUP, PART MAME ond DESCRIPTIONM 2 MODELS e ¥ E El o
NUMBER NUMBER =l Zlolz|k.
. i I
] 2 3 5 &

7.561 - PARKING LIGHT BAFFLE (Cont'd.)

6-2-40 | Seal (9 1/4" Long) {cut from { to }
e s AP E P B Shroud 205664 | 491,492 4] 4] 4] 4] 4
Screw, No. 10-24 x 7/16" o
Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec...........ucu. Grille """ TOG | 491,492 2| 2| 2] 2] 2
Lockwasher, No, 10 Ext. Bar
Moo ths iRl v ele s i ek N 294 | 491,402 2|1 2 2] 2| 2
6-2-39 [ Anti-Squeak (to Fender and Shroud)........... | 203665 | 491,492 41 4 4] 4| 4.
m b 7.563 - PARKING LIGHT LENS
: b L s oy Y T S e e g 204375 | 491,482 — 20 2| 2| 2] 2
7-10-12 ke T R e O A PR A R 204577 | 491,492 B B| 8| B} B
T=10=6 | Gasket..........coieccvsanisas= peessscnassss | 204576 | 491,492 21 2] 2| 2] 2
7-10-10 Screw, No. 6-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec..... 671 | 491 492 a| 8| 8| 8| 8],
T=10-11 Lockwasher, Ho. €..... ... cciimcniiicnnnnnan 518 | 491 492 8| 8, B| B B
TeldD-B | Bezal (DOOEY ., .. ..o feimureaime s aemaaaaaas 204578 | 491,492 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
T-10-9 Serew, No, 6-32 x 9/716" Oval Hd. Cr. Rec... 670 | 491,492 4| 4| 4| 4| 4
! T=11-6 | LOOE . . ..o vaaenevvnnns O o vessraassssnasasy | 204570 ) 495 496 20 2
7-11-4 Ol Rmp Ty L oL POt . ....| 204574 | 495 496 4l 4
T-11-7 TR ok BT P e e S A e At iy P 205405 | 495,496 B| 8 "
T=11l=-3| Gasket........ ...t ATt P I CIE P P L 1 204571 | 495,496 21 2
T-11-8 | Bezel...... O e 7 O 10 B b LT RE R e rr R P v 1 204572 | 495,496 2] 2
4] 4

7.564 - PARKING LIGHT BULB

Q 7-11-9| Serew....... i e Apr ity e i R 204573 | 405,496
P
~

7-10-5| Bulb (Parking) Mazda No. B3..... 0000 c0susnnns 201500 | 491 1 1181
T=10-14 | Bulb (Parkiug and Directional) Hazda Nn1 1158 | 204579 | 492 485 496 2| ol 2 2
7.568 - PARKING LIGHT CABLE
7-10-4 | Cable (incl. Socket and Brkt.)........ intaim el 204582 | 491 2 2 "2
7-10-17 | Cable {incl. Socket and Brkt.)........00c0.. . | 204583 | 492 21 2 2| 2
T=10-15 Berew, No. 10-32 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. S1........ 266 | 491 492 4( 41 4| 4| 4
T=10=16 Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth.............. 204 | 491,492 4| 4| 4| 4 4
T=11-11| Cable {(incl. Socket and Brkt.)........c.c..... 204580 [ 495,496 2 2
T=11-2 10 G 7 R e ] L o b SO B SO FIr AP e R et e 205404 [ 495,496 % 4
Q 7-10-13 R T LT i C B on O O ot DS B L EHOD e e e g s o 200998 [ A1l o] W] ) W
7.570 - TAIL, STOP AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT ; !
LA, i tere (ala o1 ala feleTa alalaleln ata s o o ot Rtera o et eeley | 204584 | 4978460 1| 1| 1f 1] 2
TApht: ‘et thn st o B TR s 204585 | 491,492 1.1 2] 1| 2
Stud 1 4nEe0Eel R R T L T s 205500 | 491,492 10| 10| 10) 10| 10
| FERT T T ol i T e e o i R 370 | 491,492 10|10 10| 10) 10
Huthsel /4 on i Mo Rt B0 L e el s 203 | 491,402 10|10} 10| 10| 10| ®
Pad, Right.............. besrsrarsaarsasnsanss | 204803 481 482 1] 1} 11 -1 1
b L Ty, B T el .....| 204604 | 491 402 1l 1] af 1]-1
T R I P e e s £ P R ot o £ PR P A e (e 2 A 204605 | 495,496 1| 1
\ B e T 204506 | 495,496 1| 1
Stud, No., 10-24 = 1 1/74",.... AN G Oh e LD o8 s 203517 | 495,496 Bl 8
Stud, No. 10-24 x 1 1/2" . . ... veessnnnnns .| 206003 | 495,496 2 2
EYRCAPFIT Y rh PR S i SR e b S 206032 | 495,406 1(.1
apacer Lt e e e s - e 204607 | 485,496 i N |
e " Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth.......ciueus. 284 | 495,496 10|10

+ * A5 regquired

BT




BODY STYLES
)
FIGURE PART s 3 2
GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS : = |&E|E] O
HUMBER | MUMBER o E dlel =
-+ r = =4 ﬁ
&0 HEIEEE
7.570 - TAIL, STOP AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT
{Cont’d)
Nut, No. 10-24 Hx..... O OO0 G0 O G SPelatel = = 378 | 495,496 10|10
Tad S REGEL . o e/a cx ainin s acmsasles o .... | 204608 | 495,496 1| 1
7-13-1| Pad, Left........ A OO e 0 o 000 e o0 cooarr 204509 | 495,496 i 1
7.571 - TAIL LIGHT BODY
Body, Right (imel, Mtg. Studs)............... | 204586 | 491 492 1{ 1| 1| 2} 1
7-12-9 | Body, Left (imecl. Mtg, Studs).........cccemne 204587 | 491,492 1] 1| 1} 2] 1
7-12-5| Housing.......... 6 00 oG AT MR A s 204523 | 491,492 2| 2| 2] 2| 2
T=12-4 RetRiner...co00.. .. L L a aTere s afafatare 204524 | 491,492 6| 6| 6| 6| B
T-12-2Z Screw, No, B-32 x 1!4“ Rd Hd. 81..... Tilets 3 310 | 491,492 6| 6] 6] 6| 6
7-12-3 Lockwasher, Mo. 8 Ext. Tooth.,......... & TR 447 | 491,492 6| 6] 6| 6| &
T7.972 - TAIL LIGHT LENS
Lens, Right............. e ST, et e A S R 204525 | 491 ,492 1p 1| 1 1| 1
T A2 .B| Leas , Laft....cocecvu-ueas L veaa. | 204601 | 491,492 1] 1] 1] 1)1
T=-12-7 | Gasket....... e oFu \m i (aYa a4 2 7lm mmiinnim kCn dEE ' 204602 | 491,492 al 21 2| 2] 2
T=12-12 | Lens, Reflex..... S O O O e N e O T Ry 204520 | 491,492 2 2] 2| 2| 2
i B T B e T A P N S e 204521 | 491,492 2| 21 2| 2| 2
Retainer (crimped to Housingl).............. 204522 | 491,492 a2 2| 2| 2| =
T=12-10 Retainer (attached with Screws)............ 205753 | 491 ,492 2| 2| 2| 2| =
T-12=-13 Screw, No. B-32'x 5/16" Rd. Hd. Sl...... .. 251 | 491 ,492 4| 4 4 4] 4
Lens, Tail and Stop, Right............. wev... | 204610 | 495,496 il 1
7-13-7 | Lens, Tail and Stop, Left...... el 2k afaRa S ae e Toletateta 204611 | 495,496 1] 1
T-13-6 | Gasket.......... e T Lk Bl O L eTa el mralmi ot ] ak 204613 | 495,486 4! 4
Lens | Dlrectiunal Right! .. o oe e N B R O 204614 | 495,496 i 1
t 7-1349 | Lens, Directional, Left...orrieuiinens ...... | 204815 | 405 496 1| 1
7-13-10 | Gesket...... o oS T S e £ B e D £ L DR B B . | 204617 | 495,496 4| 4
7.574 - TAIL LIGHT BULB
T-12-6 | Bulb (Tail and Stop) Mazda NHo. 1158.......... 204579 | A1l 2 2 2] 2| 2
7-13_11 | Bulb (Directional) Mazda Ho. 1129......... .. | 201360 | 495,496 2| 2
T7.576 - TAIL LIGHT CABLE
T=1-20| Cable and Socket, Right...... P . | 204618 | 491,492 1] 1| 1 1
7-12-15| Cable and Socket, Left................ YL cherea- 204619 [ 491,492 1l 1] 1 1
7-2-18 | Cable and Secket, Right (Tail, Stop and I
-5 Diractlonal). . cocor e cnsennsnnnamnnnn-asias 204621 | 495,496 1 1
7=13-4 | Cable and Socket, Left (Tail nnd Stnp) ....... 204622 | 495,496 1] 1
7-13-12 | Cable and Socket, Left {Directional)......... 204623 | 495,496 i 1
7-12-14 Sleeve, 9/84" L.D. X 1", 0uvcieniaains we...| 200998 | A12 *| x| * *
Plate, Socket, Right (Tail and Stop)...... ... | 205328 | 495,496 1| 1
7-13-3 | Plate, Socket, Left (Tail and Stop)...... +ees | 205330 | 495,496 1] 1
7-13-13 | Plate, Socket (Directiomal)..... PRI ) A 205331 | 495,496 2| 2
T=-13-2 Serew with L/W. . .ovceninnnnanes TN . [y 205403 | 495,496 16|16
. | Clip, Cable (at Trunk Lid Drain Trough)...... 204620 | A1 6| 6| 6 -]
7.578 - TAIL LIGHT CABLE JUNCTION BLOCK
Block (3 Post)........... A'd 0 DO e 0 O e eesse. | 201598 | 491,492 1| 1| 1 1
: Block (4 POBtX.. .o vcn-ivesrss A o B SO R aa T 204540 | 495,496 1| 1

Az reguired i

88




BODYT 5TYLES
a i GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION it MODEL g I
| numee : an § NUMBER I HHEE
- o g =
1 i a 51 &
7.578 - TAIL LIGHT CABLE JUNCTION BLOCK
(Cont'd)
Serew, No. 12-11 x 1/2" Pan. Hd. Cr. Rec.
Ao oo P O i o min el e v e 765 | All 2| 2| 2 2
¥ut, Terminal, N0+ 10-—32 Hx . e aratais T i e 202 | A1l *| *| =* *
Lul::kws.ﬁhar, No., 10......044 e e et PR ST 254 | All * * *
7.620 = DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL LIGHT SWITCH
." £ Switch C(inols BubmL el . ... cociie v ovu | 204551 | 492 1| 1| 1| 2
Switch (imel. Hub) (L.H.D.)...... AHLEaaon ... | 204552 | 495,496 1l 1
TR AT crals = wfeis o s elaltalulas e A 201458 | 492 1|l 1] 1| 1
TerminAl. . cocueeisonssnannissnnnnet e s 201496 | 492 1] 1} 1| 1
Sleeve, 5/32" I.D. x 1 1/2".........u. een.. | 201459 | 495, 496 1| 1l-
4 Sleeve, 9/64" I.D. x 1"...... el A 000998 | 492 405 496 | *| *| % =*
Switch (incl. Lever) (Prime) (R.H.D,)........| 206036 | 485 i
Screw, Mo. 10-32 x 5/16" Fil. Hd. 8l....... 2586 | 485 2
Lockwasher, Ho. 10 Int. Tooth....... T ey e 259 | 485 2
- 7.626 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL LIGHT SWITCH ¢
LEVER ;
Lever {(Starlight Pearl) (L.H.D.)....... A 204553 | 4902 1| 1] 1] 2
Lever (Starlight Pearl) (L.H.D.J......conuenn 204554 | 495 i
_ Lever {Starlight Pearl) (L.H.D.).......  reees | 204555 | 496 1 1
L Lever (Dubenmet) (L.H.D.)}........ e aasssss | 204556 | 496 1l 1
Lever (Blade Green) (L.H.D.J.....cviiiinanans 204557 | 496 1| 1
‘Lever (Garden Green) (L.H.D.)......... O e 204559 | 496 1] 1
. Lever (Teal Blue) (L.H.D.)......cocoa.., vee..| 205175 | 496 1| 1
. Lever (Wedgewood Blue Dark) (L.H.D.)......... 205372 | 496 b I [ |
OB I e B i i 6 0 e R Oy a atart Y, i .| 206004 | 482 4085 486 | 1| 1| 1| 1
b Lockwasher, 1/4" Hed ...... e E b L o ARG 190 | 492 495,496 1] 1] 1] 1
Nut, 1/4"=20 HE. ... orennenroonananesncenns 203 | 482 495,496 | 1| 1| 1| 1
Lever (Starlight Pearl) (R.H.D.}........ veea. | 2DB03T | 495 1
Lockwasher, 1/4" Int. Tooth...... aie]= lagate aalzls 275 | 495 1
Wut, 1/4"-20 HX...ovunenanesnss ar'alm e e relaratalane 203 | 495 1
- 7.640 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL LIGHT SWITCH
_ m CUT-OFF
. 7.7-15| Pin (in Steering Wheel) (L.H.D.)........ - 204560 | 492,495,496 | 2| 2| 2| 2
Cam (located on Steering Column) (R.H.D.). 201399 | 495 1
Set Screw, Neo. 10-32 x 1/8" Spe. Hd........ 349 | 495 2
7.635 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL LIGHT FLASHER
FLAERET . .. cvvesrenss Lt e T e, .| 203831 | 402 495 496 | 1| 1| 1| 1
T T s et 1 5 B OO o BRI b o oo 6 £ oot 203832 | 492,495,496 | 1| 1f 1| 1
Screw, No. 10-12 x 5/8" Rd. Hd, Cr. Rec.
I e i e BB Lo Y T A PP R e P s 622 | 492,495,496 | 1| 1| 1| 1
< 7_1-24| Conmector..........a0000su- et MR AR 200862 | 492,455,496 | 1| 1} 1} 1
W g e e S L S R e T 200861 | 492,495,496 | 3| 3| 3| 3
. 7.637 - DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR LIGHT SOCKET
= Chl T i i o b i i i F OB AT O e DD T 5 ....| 200521 492 495,496 | 2| 2| 2| 2

PR

* As regquired




7 ELECTRICAL
EQDY STYLES
3 z
L GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION pil MODELS | % | s [2| 2|3
NUMBER : o NUMBER AHEEE
~|o|F[5]2
1 2]afs] e
r
7.637 - DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR LIGHT SOCKET
{Cont’d)
Epriog. ... e anen s+ gk R, 8 o T R 200995 | 492 495,496 2| 2] 2| 2
Bushing . ... .- i cccaccnecinassnsssannassnfhann 200994 | 4892 495,496 21 2| 21,2
TerMInm) ., .. o vovasromerenmmasnrnrasssssasnns 200092 | 494 ,495 496 2] 2] 2] 2
Bulb, Magda No. 51....c:u0cussnassnnnnnrssesss 201462 | 492,495,496 2 z| 2| 2
7.640 - INSTRUMENT PANEL SWITCH
o R A e o e 1 B O o i ] R A R AR P S R A S 203833 | A1l 1) 1) 1f 1} 1
I TR R o e O O v o e R R B T R T A i T 203625 | A1l 1l 1| 1} 1) 1
Serew, Terminal, No. B-32 x 174" Rd. Hd. Cr
T o o P e i GO A oy Chr i o R, oy A 357 | A1l 2| 2| 2| 2| =2
Lockwasher........coviveaa e Palm e SR LS B 201356 | All 2| 2] 2] 2] 2]
19—1—2 Enob (Plastiec) (L.H. [:I J' ...................... 203626 491 492 1 1) 1} 1| 1
19-2-19 | Enob (Chrome) (L.H.D.}...cvvureorevaronnnnans 204561 | 495,496 i 1
¥nob (Chrome) (R.H.D.).....ovvuvnnnmnnrnrrns . | 203627 | 491,495 1
i 7.642 - INSTRUMENT PANEL WIRING JUNCTION
EBELOCK
Block (4 Post)..... ..o . .iiunucveusna O R 204540 492,495;496 1 1| 1] 1
£ Screw, No. 10-12 x 378" Pan. Hd. TELIJ a 377 | 492,495 , 496 2] 2| 2] 2
Hut, Terminal, Neo. 10-32 Hx............0.. I 202 | 492,495 496 4| 4| 4] 4
Lockwesher, No. 10, ... ... cciueunanmnnaneans 254 | 492,495 498 41 4 41 4
7.643 - INSTRUMENT LIGHTS WIRING HARNESS
Fen = H [T (o iyl G e oo e ot dooaaaaa b RaenEEAa AL 204581 | 491,492 1) 1| 1f 1] 2
%7-2_14 | Harness (L.H.D.).....cocutss drEs e e s a e 205267 | 495,496 1] 1
Socket . SEEODLEs00IQa00C 0aaaa it Oh a0 ceee . | 200993 | A1L | ¥ w] x] ¥
i Socket {Ignitiuu Switeh Light) (L.H.D. ] ...... 205268 | 495,496 1| 1
Spring........ B oA ODCAObC Ao 0NDnGs 88 o oAl DL 200995 | A1l | x| = %) =
Bushing....... e Taiak ks A R A 200994 | A1l x| x| =| *| =
T o R B i o e e s, g e CRP A £ e adn Do SoOnOC 200992 | A1l k| | =] x| *
8laeva, 9/64" I.D. X 1". ..o vercnnascss.. | 2000998 | 495,496 1 1 '
Sleeve, 3716" I.D. X 1", ., .ccenecnamannnn 200997 | 495,496 1| 1
Sleeve, 15/84" I.D, X 1" ... cuenucunumnnnns 200999 | A1l 1| 1) 1| 1| 1
Bulb, Mazda No. 55..... e s o | RO RO AT * x| x| #| #
7.644 - COURTESY (OR MAP) LIGHT SWITCH
Switeh (Inst, Board) (L.H.D.)...........0e0e. 203662 | 491,492 1] 1] 1| 1| 1
Switch (Inst., Board) (R.H,D.)................ 203662 | 491,495 1
TR AR i fres £ 05 8 O T O 01 By R T T T o chthrr oy L e gyl 203625 | 491,492,495 1l 1| 1| 1| 1
Borew, Terminal, ‘Hu E 32 x 1/4™ Rd. Hd. Cr
Ree..... R TR S o i T R ey iR P PR 357 | 491,492,495 2| 2| 2| 2| 2
L T Lo e e O P b e 201356 | 491 492 485 2| 2| 21 2| 2
18-1-2 | Knob (Plastic) (L.H.D.)..........co.uioian.t. 203626 | 491,402 1| 1| 1f 1} 1
Knob (Chrome) (R.H.D.). S G e e e 203627 | 495 1
+# Switch (Inst. Board) EL H l'.l J ................ 200821 | 495,496 1] 1
Screw, No. B-32 x 174" Pan. Hd. Cr. Rec.
m LT T bk o T e i ol T o E00 | 495,498 2| 2
Lockwasher, Ne, 8 Int. Teoth.......... T b 273 ) 495 496 2 2
* Screw, Terminal, No. B-32 x 174" Rd. Hd. Cr.
ISl ps o s A T B 0 o B 5, B 17 0 s o It L 357 | 495,496 2 2

*# As rbquired

a0




BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART E %
GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS “lela|z 3
. MIUMBER MUMBER E % 9| = =
¥ - o | = 5 -
HEAERE N
L]
7.644 - COURTESY (OR MAP) LIGHT SWITCH
{Cont'd}
Lockwasher, No. 8 Int. Tooth............ ... 273 | 485,496 2| 2
Switch, Automatie (in Door Pillar)........... 204229 | A1l * 2
Screw, No. 6=18 x 378" Fl. Hd. Cr. Rec..... 510 | A11 * 4
Switch, Manual (on Front Seat Back).......... | 204779 [ 402 496 1| 1
Serew, No. 6-18 x 3/4" Oval Hd, Cr. Rec.... 524 | 492 496 2] 2
Stud, Dummy HEaob Mounting..:........ccc0unnn 204562 | 491 1
m Hut........ 0 01T 0 B e O e % 2 S s s P AR 203623 | 491 1
7.646 - COURTESY (OR MAP) LIGHT
Light Complete (L.H.D.).... ...t ivunnncnnnnnnns 204692 | 491 492 1| 1| 1] 1| 1
Screw, No, 6-18 x 1/2" Oval Hd. Cr. Rec.
b TAD. . ssa 2232 e e araaesaararesaaatraaaan 766 | 491,492 2|l 2| 2] 21 2
Housing and Socket (L.H.D.)........... veeases | 204593 | 491,492 il 1] 1| 1| 1
Lans CL D e a e aairs bnmas mnme smsmmn s i dan 2045694 | 491 492 1] 1 1| 1| 1
Cable (6" Long) (L.H.D.)....... e A S A s 206046 | 491,492 1] 1§ 1 1 1
Cable (32" Long) (L.B.D.) .. .....ciosecaassnsn 205334 | 491,492 1 2§ 1 1| 1
3 e r L T i mmnm d T aabadsdbins 200992 | 491,492 1 1f 1| 1| 1
Terminad . e e eien s sio s s s s msacusas bnssns .| 201496 | 491 ,492 1( 1] 1] 1] 1
by o o B 1= 00 e i e O D e G SR T 200860 | 491 492 1) 1] 1| 1{ 1
30-22-33 | Lens and Bezel (L.H.D.}.......... e P e 202657 | 495,496 2] 2
Lens and Bezel (R.H.D.)......... Fraeas u [*sknl et 202657 | 491,495 2
Q Light (Seat Back)......... ... 0iivuannns peenas | 206024 | 492 496 21 2
= Lockwasher, No. 8 Ext. Tooth,.............. 447 | 492,496 4| 4
Kut, Mo, B-32 Hx....... TR S A 272 | 492,496 4| 4
Bulb, Mazda No. Bl................ Y 202658 | All o [k | 0 T |
= 7.648 - COURTESY (OR MAP) LIGHT WIRING ~
HARNESS
Harness, Switech Wirding (L.H.D.)........ sranea | 204778 | 492 i 1
Harness {L.H.D.)..sersrsnnnanansnnnanmns cevea | 205509 495 1
7-2-24 | Harness (L.H.D.)..... C0E 0.0 GO R B et 204624 | 496 1] 1
Soeleat il Bl R e alsnia n B s o o 4 Y AP 206331 | 496 2] 2
EBREInE, o, o T R R S £ 200860 | 495,496 2| 2
oy T N e s e G i o 5 £ TR R A O I I BT IR LI Ll 201214 | 492,496 * 4
b = R e 1 o e PR TR T TRTTED 200905 | 496 2
Termimal...... NP OO D D o o O e e TR T e vaas | 200992 ) 495,496 2| 2
Sleeve, 9/64" I.D. x 1", ... nnanannnnns 200998 | 495 2
Sleeve, 3/16" T.D. X 1" . ..cccvvvncasansnnaa. | 200997 495 496 | 3
7.649 - COURTESY LIGHT SOCKET (SEAT BACK)
Socket .. _ . .......- SR O b O oS A I e ve.s | 206028 | 492,496 2] 2
BPAIE 2 s o latelaminia sl s Sisimle m s @ dnm s AleTelala a s n nle nin? akeas 200860 | 492 496 2| 2
TerminAL. . oivesroncnaasiitonsnnns thraarrnnnna 200992 ( 492 496 2| 2
- T7.650 - STOP LIGHT SWITCH
Bwliteh. .. e aed e e PR P D e o ) TR e 201466 | ALl 1 1} 1} 1} 1
' 7.652 - CIGAR LIGHTER
@ " 18-1-12 | Lighter {(Plastic Kmob, 1 1/2" Clamp)...... ... | 203836 | 491,492 1] 1] 1| 1§ 1

1'. * As regquired




——
7 ELECTRICAL
BODY STYLES
=
FIGURE PART g ] -
GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS wlz|lZ el
. MUMBER : MUMBER % 5 g E e
=+ o > =1 —
HEEEE
7.652 - CIGAR LIGHTER (Cont'd)
Lighter (Chrome Knob, 1 3/4" Clamp).......... 205272 | 492 1] 1| 1] 1
Lighter (Chrome Knob, Concave, 1 3/4" Clamp)., | 201503 | 492~ 1l 1| 1
Lighter {(Chrome EKnob, Concave, 1 3/4" Clamp
with Terming]l Tab)......oecvennsnrenanssnnn 206064 | 492 1) 1] 1
Lighter (Chrome Ench, lettered, 1 3/4" Clamp) | 205271 | 495 496 1| 1
Lighter (Chrome Konob, 1 1/2" Clamp)....... ves | B0O3E3T | 495,496 1] 1
Lighter {Chrome Enob, 1 1/2" Clamp}.......... 205273 | 485,496 1| 1
Lighter (Chrome Enob, Concave, 1 1/2Y Clamp). | 206063 | 495,496 1] 1
Mit, Terminal, No. 8-32 HM....ooueuneennnnnnn 272 | A1l “1) 1] 1f 1] 1
Lockwasher, No, 8 Int, Tooth........icciaus 273 | All 1] 1} 1| 1] 1
Knob and Element (Plastie)..... Ran AR O 203737 | 491 492 1] 1} 1| 1| 1
Knob and Element (Chrome Knob, Plain)...... <. | 203738 | 495 496 1] 1
19-2-7| Kpob and Element (Chrome Enob, lettered)..... 205274 | 495,496 1| 1
] Enob and Element (Chrome Enob, Concave)...... 201505 | 492,495 496 1 1) 1
Base and Clamp {1 1/2" Clamp)....... TRt 203839 | A1l 1| 1] 1| 1| 1
Base and Clamp {1 3/4" Clamp less Terminal
T e 4 B B e DS ST AB BT B naE o v.. | 201504 | 482 495 496 | 1| 1| 1
. | Base and Clamp (1 3/4" Clamp with Terminal
PRI B0 & 2 o B T TR R e O A e D e 205585 | 492 1] 1) 1
El emen ke ge te [ n ey o imba a nrn . o alaPs 4 donin m o d n D n e 202042 | A1l 1) 1) 1] 1| 1
7.657 - CIGAR LIGHTER CABLE (SEAT BACK)
7-1-15| Cable, Feed......oueu:.. P e v tts syt heYere aa 205275 | 492,495,486 | 1| 1| 1
Termlna b s e e = T Lol SR 200996 | 492,495,496 | 1| 1| 1
Sleeve, 3/16" I.D, ¥ 1"....... SR o 200897 | 492,495 496 | 1| 1| 1
[fCable, Grovnd......... . cvveiinisinraaanas .. | 205276 | 4982 1
Screw, Ground. ......c.cocsavensinnnnsnssssain 648 | 492 1
Screw, Terminal, Ne. 6-32 x 3/16" Rd. Hd..... 280 | 492 1
Lockwasher , No, 6 Ext, Tooth............... 518 | 492 1
7-1-141 Cable, Fuse (4" Long) (incl. Fuse Holder
T o o R S Sl R, L ieals et el 205277 | 492,495,496 | 1| 1| 1
Bleewa, 316" L. D. X 1M .c,scedrrnnasrtnna 200997 | 492.495,496 1] 1) 1
7-1-13 | Cable, Fuse (82" Long) (incl. Fuse Holder
) cits o B s o e o oo o A WP 205278 | 492 495,406 | 1| 1| 1
Terminall f.f TNt e 201458 | 492,495 496 | 1| 1| 1
T=1=12"] Fuse (SO Amp ) i i ceiaaiaiana 202899 | 492,495 , 496 1l 1) 1
T.660 - FUEL GAUGE TANK UNIT CABLE
A e 2 e S el o o o S I TSP P 206259 | 491,492 1
WD R ML e o e B e e 6 e S PR, . G 201214 | 491,492 1
Bleeve, 9764" I.D. & 1" verivnneroreasionres 200998 | 491,492 1
Clip (on Rear Compartment).................| 205693 | 491,492 3
T7.700 - CHASSIS WIRING HARNESS
Ly b G e e P s [ 204625 | 491 1 1
Harness (L.H.D.) (Used W/DS Pactory Installed)| 206546 | 491 1
d=1—d0% sHarmess CLSH_D ) S s L i e e 204626 | 492 1] 1§ 1
T 2= HA T B e I H 1. ) . o 2 eie i slaie s v v as e e e ols ... | 204627 | 495 496 1| 1
HATTBESMETRH L T Ha ha e a4 oleals aluseta s alisie el 110 aaia s 206358 | 491 1
Harness (L.H.D.) {(Used W/DS Factory Installed) 206547 | 491 1
HETNesaMORTH, D L S R L 206548 | 491 1

a2




ELECTRICAL 7
BODY STYLES
a . Zi g
FIGLRE PART 8 < =
: GROUP, PART MNAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS "l lZ]le] &
i . HUMBER NUMBER 212223
= |G| = | 2] =
1j2fals] s
7.700 - CHASSIS WIRING HARNESS (Cont"d)
Harness (R H.D.)........coiriromannnnnmaannis 206549 | 495 1
- g OGO OO DGO 201214 | ALl w( k| k| k| *
PErmATAL . v v v v s s e m e n s O B B O 201548 | A1l *| #) | #]| ¥
Terminal....oeeisssrameansmmanssssasns vass. | 200996 | A1l *| *| x| x| %
Sleeve, 15;54" I. D RN ekl L e et 2009599 | A11 | *| ¥ *| *
Sleeve, 9/64" I.D. x 1", ..... i o P 200998 [ A1l ®| ®| x| x| *
A T Sleove, SZIGURIAD: SxeEdl . i e arne 200997 | A1l S| el Ll W) [
: Clip fon Inst. Panel Reinf.) (L.H.D.)........ 202736 | A1l 1] 1| 1| 1] 1
m Screw, No. 10-16 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.... 232 | A1l 1| 1| 1}°1] 1
_ gpacer, CLip (RuHiD.) . veee.ccresnsatisscsnnss 204160 | 491,495 1
A Grommet {on Cowl) (L.H.D.)}......u.u.n... ceaes | 204628 | A11 1| 1) 1] 1] 1
Y g el o gl et e P e Ot ey 204628 | A1l 1] 1) 1] 1] 1
. Serew, No. 10-12 x 3#5" Rd Hd Cr. Reco.
BN e e wiximbeFasalatata = aia sala s A P FR O S B 609 | A11 3| 3] 3| 3| 3
1. EUU - OVERDRIVE SOLENOID
- 9-2-30 Solenuid .......... N ETERCIC P T B 6 15 e 1 eees | 200911 | 492,495,496 1] 1] 1| 1
Bolt, 5/16"-18 x EKB“ Hd.,..:.cc iuasansa 208 | 492 ,495,496 2l 2| 2| 2
Lockwasher , 5/16" Ext. Tuuth. O OO G005 GO OO e 348 | 493,495,496 2] 2| 2| 2
0.2_29 01 011 Seml). .. - icvammnnnnaniaaas BRI O O B e 200914 | 492 495 496 1( 1) 1] 1
Q 7.802 - OVERDRIVE RAIL SWITCH
.. 9-2-52 Swritch .................................. 200015 | 492,495,496 1] 1] 1| 1
- Screw, No. 1ﬂ-24 x 1{2“ Rd. Hd. 81......... 293 | 492 495,496 1] 1]-1] 1
Lockwasher, No. 10, ... ... crernannnnnnnen 254 | 492,495 496 1] 1] 1] 1
9250 | GREKRL . .. v o vavanc s Witiasasaaae. | 200918 | 492 495,486 1] 1} 1| 1
o =
= ¥ 7.804 - OVERDRIVE SOLENOID RELAY
Rl ay e o e ol clejaalate o v isin dim m =i e ele ol ala 201636 | 492 495,496 11 1} 1] 1
Screw, No. 14-10 x 1;’2" Rd. Hd, 381. Tap. 383 | 492,495,496 2 2] 2] 2
Screw, Terminoal, Ho. 10-32 x 1/4" Rd, Hd, 31. 334 | 492 495,406 4] 4] 4| 4
Lockwasher, Wo, 10 Ext. Tooth........ .00 204 | 492,495,496 4] 4| 4| 4
Fuse (20 Amp.)..... i o T S R e e ve. | 201B18B | 492,495,496 1( 1] 1) 1
Holder, FuSe.....ccvosseea: OO OAR RS E AL D B aa 201819 | 492,495,496 1( 1) 1) 1
fb 7.806 - OVERDRIVE KICKDOWN SWITCH _
3-2-1 _Ewitch ..... O] OO0 O 0 R et G £ 6 0427 01 A3 OO0 ODOOoT DT 203451 | 492,495 486 1( 1] 1| 1
3-2_9 Lockwasher, 7/16" Ext. Tooth.......... ekaTaleg s 637 492,495,496 2 2| 2] 2
3-2-8 Hut, 7716"=20 HX.....:covcrenrnanianmasass 203387 | 492,495,496 2| =2 2] 2
Screw, Terminal, Hn 3 32 x 174" Rd. Hd4. 51 310 | 492 495,496 4 4] 4| 4
Lockwasher, Ho. B........c00iersenannannnsn 201356 | 492 495 496 4 4] 4] 4
3-2_2| Brecket (L.H.D.)... ... uiiinnsssannnapmmanusnsa 203452 | 492,495 496 1| 1| 1| 1
Bolt, 1/4"-10 x 3/4" Hx. Hd. Tn.p iale]lals s =he)e TET | 492,495,496 1 1| 1| 1
F, Lockwasher, 1/4".....ccivvnsvanns restaTE Ry 370 492,495,496 | 1| 1] 1| 1
Bpeednat . i e e s e s eeesassas | 204630 | 492,495,496 1] 1| 1| 1
Ly T A L T e e s veess | 203844 | 495 1
Bolt, 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Hx. Hd.......coueusss . 179 | 495 2
_ Lockwasher, 1/4" ... .iviusnsnnsnnnnnnnans 0 370 495 2
@ ; L h e L e S e 1 203 | 495 2
]

* Az required

93

i o el R L N e S i




BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART 2 S
A e} = =
GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS vl 2| Z|e| &
MUMBER ; o MUMBER HAHEREE
=|o|[E[5] &
1 2a]s]a
'7.810 - OVERDRIVE RAIL SWITCH TO GOVERNOR
CABLE
T=1=21] Cable. ...ucovenhuns PR R C s P T T ) O P TR TP 203324 | 492,495,496 1] 1 1| 1
E].éeve, T R 0 o TS o Bl o s 0 v e T T L R 200998 | 492 405 496 a1 2 21 2
7.812 - OVERDRIVE WIRING HARNESS
T=-1-22| Harness (L.H.D.Y...:coeecansnsss AR 204631 | 492,495,496 1] 1 1| 1
: Harness (R.H.D.)...... e Ta =T vl sl ale as 44 0 ShileTerers 203845 | 495 1
Bleeve, 3/16" I.D. X 1", . ... iuecrrnras ceeo. | 200997 | 492,495,496 *| x| x| *
Bleeve, 9/64" I.D. X 1", .. ... ¢cerurnnnnncss 200998 | 492,495,496 *| * x| =
C]iﬁ (located on Dash) ..........ccociniununnnn 201841 | 452 485 496 1| 1 1| 1
" Clip {located on Dash) (R.H.D.)............. 203846 | 495 2
Screw, No. 10-12 x 3/8"™ Rd. Hd. 81. Tap.... 311 | 495 2
% Clip (to Speedometer Cable) (L.H.D.)..... eeo. | 203018 | 492,495,496 1| 1| 1f 1
et

* As reaquired

a4



	kfpm460058.jpg
	kfpm460059.jpg
	kfpm460060.jpg
	kfpm460061.jpg
	kfpm460062.jpg
	kfpm460063.jpg
	kfpm460064.jpg
	kfpm460065.jpg
	kfpm460066.jpg
	kfpm460067.jpg
	kfpm460068.jpg
	kfpm460069.jpg
	kfpm460070.jpg
	kfpm460071.jpg
	kfpm460072.jpg
	kfpm460073.jpg
	kfpm460074.jpg
	kfpm460075.jpg
	kfpm460076.jpg
	kfpm460077.jpg
	kfpm460078.jpg
	kfpm460079.jpg
	kfpm460080.jpg
	kfpm460081.jpg
	kfpm460082.jpg
	kfpm460083.jpg
	kfpm460084.jpg
	kfpm460085.jpg
	kfpm460086.jpg
	kfpm460087.jpg
	kfpm460088.jpg
	kfpm460089.jpg
	kfpm460090.jpg
	kfpm460091.jpg
	kfpm460092.jpg
	kfpm460093.jpg
	kfpm460094.jpg

